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USF Invitational - 3/13/2014 to 3/14/2014

www.halfmiletiming.com

USF Track: Tampa, Fl

Results
 
Women 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 630 McGrone, Candyce Unattached 11.20 11.48 13.4  
2 629 Lloyd, Cassandra Unattached 11.80 11.97 13.4  
3 707 Sassine, Nicole Uwindsor Athletics Club 11.89 12.03 61.3  
4 441 Jackson, Kadeidra South Florida 11.88 12.06 13.4  
5 799 Grant, Kacia Wright State 12.00 12.19 13.4  
6 781 Smith, Breann Webber 12.18 12.27 20.6  
7 375 Piper, Gabrielle Penn 12.08 12.34 20.6  
8 138 Higgs, Gregria Florida Memorial 12.02 12.38 20.6  
9 708 Ligon, Angelique Warner 12.34 12.47 31.8  

10 134 Black, Krysten Florida Memorial 12.15 12.54 20.6  
11 248 Strong, Arra Marquette 12.56 52.4  
12 756 Peppers, Anjelica Wayne St. 12.57 61.3  
13 741 Bush, Imani Wayne St. 12.58 52.4  
14 140 Starling, Brittany Florida Memorial 12.73 12.59 31.8  
14 463 Sims, Laticia South Florida 12.59 61.3  
16 92 Anderson, Nia Florida Int'l 12.00 12.61 13.4  
17 573 King, Sierra Troy 12.00 12.63 20.6  
18 710 Williams, Mariah Warner 12.41 12.75 31.8  
19 295 Duncanson, Kiera Northwood (Fla.) 13.00 12.79 42.5  
20 470 Willis, LaTeshia South Florida 12.26 12.90 20.6  
20 305 Morency, Laura Northwood (Fla.) 12.80 12.90 31.8  
22 761 Walters, Andrea Wayne St. 13.32 13.04 42.5  
23 4 Finstad, Macalah Edgewood 13.44 13.10 42.5  
24 273 Hauck, Jordan Northern Kentucky 12.84 13.11 31.8  
25 689 Turner, Jaya Ut-Chattanooga 13.12 52.4  
26 462 Septimus, Flore' South Florida 13.10 13.36 42.5  
27 365 johnson, shaheedra Pedagogy Track 12.90 13.42 31.8  
28 9 Zwiers, Maddy Edgewood 13.52 61.3  
29 776 Livingston, Iesha Webber 13.63 13.58 42.5  
30 206 Vezina, Ashley Florida Tech 13.56 13.74 42.5  
31 195 Gavagni, Rhonwen Florida Tech 13.65 13.95 42.5  
32 205 Vezina, Alyson Florida Tech 13.76 14.00 42.5  
33 3 Fargo, Lauren Edgewood 14.02 14.12 52.4  
34 779 Raines, Allyssia Webber 14.85 61.3  
35 536 Cleary, Nicole Tampa 15.30 15.47 52.4  
--- 527 King, Karene Sprint tech (British Virgin Is 11.51 DNS 13.4  
--- 773 Dawkins, Artisha Webber DNS 52.4  
--- 366 Ali, Lydia Penn 12.05 DNS 20.6  
--- 93 Anu, Oriel Florida Int'l 11.81 DNS 13.4  
--- 137 Hackshaw, Deja Florida Memorial 12.43 DNS 31.8  
--- 293 Benjamin, Sheikala Northwood (Fla.) 13.80 DNS 52.4  
--- 709 Nicolas, Lisa Warner 12.15 DNS 20.6  
--- 774 Dennard, Charrie Webber DNS 52.4  
--- 537 Crum, Essence Tampa 12.70 DNS 31.8  
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Results
 
Women 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 630 McGrone, Candyce Unattached 23.10 23.94 1-3.5  
2 628 Jones, Dynasty Unattached 23.91 24.97 1-3.5  
3 707 Sassine, Nicole Uwindsor Athletics Club 23.93 24.98 1-3.5  
4 370 Hlatky, Rachel Penn 24.92 25.06 2-2.6  
5 629 Lloyd, Cassandra Unattached 24.80 25.09 2-2.6  
6 103 Jackson, Cam'ree Florida Int'l 25.24 25.49 3-1.6  
7 799 Grant, Kacia Wright State 25.14 25.52 2-2.6  
8 371 Jancewicz, Noel Penn 25.81 25.69 4-0.6  
9 441 Jackson, Kadeidra South Florida 24.25 25.73 1-3.5  

10 466 Stewart, Ashanti South Florida 24.58 25.82 1-3.5  
11 138 Higgs, Gregria Florida Memorial 25.18 25.82 2-2.6  
12 92 Anderson, Nia Florida Int'l 25.00 25.91 2-2.6  
13 773 Dawkins, Artisha Webber 26.04 25.96 5-2.2  
14 242 Homan, Gretchen Marquette 25.48 26.02 3-1.6  
15 467 Stewart, Natasha South Florida 26.80 26.04 6-2.4  
16 571 Hill, Adria Troy 25.06 26.12 2-2.6  
17 741 Bush, Imani Wayne St. 26.01 26.15 5-2.2  
18 248 Strong, Arra Marquette 25.97 26.18 4-0.6  
19 134 Black, Krysten Florida Memorial 24.51 26.22 1-3.5  
20 247 Strong, Anna Marquette 26.09 26.28 5-2.2  
21 241 Hein, Kate Marquette 26.00 26.29 5-2.2  
22 460 Sanborn, Tiah South Florida 25.90 26.34 4-0.6  
23 573 King, Sierra Troy 25.50 26.40 3-1.6  
24 742 Carr, Dazmonique Wayne St. 26.87 26.41 7-2.0  
25 375 Piper, Gabrielle Penn 25.27 26.46 3-1.6  
26 708 Ligon, Angelique Warner 25.97 26.51 4-0.6  
27 110 Shields, Lexis Florida Int'l 25.50 26.53 3-1.6  
27 583 Watson, Amiracle Troy 25.85 26.53 4-0.6  
29 459 Roberts, Triona South Florida 25.72 26.56 4-0.6  
30 436 Gulston, Josephine South Florida 26.80 26.65 6-2.4  
31 778 Pierce, Bre'Shea Webber 27.15 26.69 7-2.0  
32 581 Stigarll, Aleeah Troy 26.00 26.69 5-2.2  
33 340 Sapp, Monica Nova Southeastern 25.01 26.73 2-2.6  
34 756 Peppers, Anjelica Wayne St. 26.15 26.78 5-2.2  
35 203 Reid, JoeMarie Florida Tech 25.80 26.91 4-0.6  
36 781 Smith, Breann Webber 25.53 27.21 3-1.6  
37 710 Williams, Mariah Warner 26.25 27.22 6-2.4  
38 740 Brower, Callie Wayne St. 27.61 27.27 8-2.0  
39 784 Whitfield, Kathi Webber 27.29 11-1.6  
40 743 Chapman, Kelsey Wayne St. 27.17 27.34 7-2.0  
41 140 Starling, Brittany Florida Memorial 27.17 27.54 7-2.0  
42 754 Kollien, Christina Wayne St. 27.43 27.57 7-2.0  
43 688 Snell, Jasmine Ut-Chattanooga 27.87 27.61 8-2.0  
44 16 Cannon, Camaria Embry-Riddle 26.53 27.67 6-2.4  
45 249 Tseumah, Omo Marquette 27.84 11-1.6  
46 433 Fross, Marshara South Florida 26.80 27.91 6-2.4  
47 689 Turner, Jaya Ut-Chattanooga 27.96 27.97 8-2.0  
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Finals ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

48 529 Balzer, Sara Tampa 27.87 28.06 8-2.0  
49 9 Zwiers, Maddy Edgewood 28.65 28.06 9-0.8  
50 462 Septimus, Flore' South Florida 26.32 28.19 6-2.4  
51 277 Riveron, Nicole Northern Kentucky 26.56 28.46 6-2.4  
52 468 Taylor, Nichelle South Florida 26.00 28.69 5-2.2  
53 776 Livingston, Iesha Webber 27.87 28.78 8-2.0  
54 365 johnson, shaheedra Pedagogy Track 26.00 28.93 5-2.2  
55 207 Willse, Ellyn Florida Tech 28.15 29.04 8-2.0  
56 535 Cantave, Brianna Tampa 27.40 29.08 7-2.0  
57 206 Vezina, Ashley Florida Tech 28.43 29.18 9-0.8  
58 205 Vezina, Alyson Florida Tech 28.40 29.25 9-0.8  
59 420 Adams, Ashley South Florida 27.90 29.57 8-2.0  
60 549 Wagner, Angelica Tampa 28.27 29.82 9-0.8  
61 439 Hodges, Tyler South Florida 27.00 30.50 7-2.0  
62 538 Doina, Jocelyn Tampa 29.62 30.64 10-1.0  
63 198 Howe, Kristin Florida Tech 29.00 31.11 9-0.8  
64 3 Fargo, Lauren Edgewood 30.81 31.49 10-1.0  
65 536 Cleary, Nicole Tampa 31.43 32.57 10-1.0  
--- 527 King, Karene Sprint tech (British Virgin Is 23.23 DNS 1-3.5  
--- 774 Dennard, Charrie Webber DNS 11-1.6  
--- 244 Kemmerer, Katie Marquette 25.67 DNS 3-1.6  
--- 192 Castro, Camille Florida Tech 29.00 DNS 9-0.8  
--- 266 Beck, Jen Northern Kentucky 29.98 DNS 10-1.0  
--- 246 Pashibin, Tatyana Marquette 28.59 DNS 9-0.8  
--- 18 Kendrick, Kristina Embry-Riddle 24.67 DNS 1-3.5  
--- 4 Finstad, Macalah Edgewood 27.34 DNS 7-2.0  
--- 137 Hackshaw, Deja Florida Memorial 28.56 DNS 9-0.8  
--- 93 Anu, Oriel Florida Int'l 25.30 DNS 3-1.6  
--- 532 Burnett, Kelsey Tampa 31.76 DNS 10-1.0  
--- 537 Crum, Essence Tampa 27.50 DNS 8-2.0  
--- 709 Nicolas, Lisa Warner 25.16 DNS 2-2.6  
--- 548 Tonnesen, Skye Tampa 30.71 DNS 10-1.0  
--- 429 Dooling, Khadeeja South Florida 25.92 DNS 4-0.6  
--- 298 Jocelin, Kristie Northwood (Fla.) 26.80 DNS 6-2.4  
--- 545 Renaldo, Morgan Tampa 29.90 DNS 10-1.0  
--- 508 Irby, Zarian Southern Wesleyan 29.40 DNS 10-1.0  
--- 807 Petion, Gigi Unat-South Florida SCR    

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 628 Jones, Dynasty Unattached 53.97 54.25 1
 2 366 Ali, Lydia Penn 56.20 55.44 2
 3 370 Hlatky, Rachel Penn 55.80 56.24 1
 4 247 Strong, Anna Marquette 57.07 56.31 2
 5 457 Poole-Trice, Christine South Florida 54.67 56.70 1
 6 241 Hein, Kate Marquette 55.50 56.84 1
 7 244 Kemmerer, Katie Marquette 57.02 56.89 2
 8 242 Homan, Gretchen Marquette 56.09 56.94 1
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Results

Finals ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 9 466 Stewart, Ashanti South Florida 55.83 57.32 1
 10 584 Worthy, Dallas Troy 55.50 57.43 1
 11 113 White, Desmika Florida Int'l 57.40 57.87 2
 12 345 Williams, Ciona Nova Southeastern 56.20 57.90 2
 13 98 Fluellen, Phillicia Florida Int'l 58.56 58.34 3
 14 102 Howell, Michelle Florida Int'l 59.00 58.61 3
 15 429 Dooling, Khadeeja South Florida 59.37 59.13 4
 16 682 Howard, Kianna Ut-Chattanooga 1:00.76 59.16 5
 17 459 Roberts, Triona South Florida 58.01 59.19 3
 18 742 Carr, Dazmonique Wayne St. 58.46 59.40 3
 19 97 Dumoy, T'Keyah Florida Int'l 57.66 59.51 2
 20 436 Gulston, Josephine South Florida 1:01.18 59.63 5
 21 511 Taylor, Lavornne Southern Wesleyan 59.10 1:00.30 3
 22 778 Pierce, Bre'Shea Webber 1:00.80 1:00.45 5
 23 327 Allen, Quannisha Nova Southeastern 56.15 1:00.49 2
 24 579 Slater, Tiffany Troy 58.00 1:00.61 2
 25 743 Chapman, Kelsey Wayne St. 1:00.54 1:01.08 5
 26 688 Snell, Jasmine Ut-Chattanooga 1:02.50 1:01.28 5
 27 306 Stewart, Raven Northwood (Fla.) 59.90 1:01.79 4
 28 433 Fross, Marshara South Florida 1:00.00 1:02.44 4
 29 270 Follrod, Alicia Northern Kentucky 58.55 1:02.91 3
 30 16 Cannon, Camaria Embry-Riddle 1:02.06 1:03.05 5
 31 529 Balzer, Sara Tampa 1:03.71 1:03.49 6
 32 207 Willse, Ellyn Florida Tech 1:02.58 1:03.92 5
 33 535 Cantave, Brianna Tampa 1:04.00 1:05.59 6
 34 394 Adams, Shelby Saint Leo 1:08.94 1:08.12 7
 35 198 Howe, Kristin Florida Tech 1:06.00 1:08.40 6
 36 2 DuCharme, Rebecca Edgewood 1:08.52 7
 37 432 Fountain, Akiyah South Florida 59.36 1:09.09 4
 38 6 Larson, Jenny Edgewood 1:09.11 7
 39 136 Carr, Mya Florida Memorial 59.11 1:10.04 3
 40 549 Wagner, Angelica Tampa 1:08.21 1:10.07 6
 41 538 Doina, Jocelyn Tampa 1:05.00 1:13.66 6
 --- 109 Relaford, Tikiera Florida Int'l 59.41 DNS 4
 --- 203 Reid, JoeMarie Florida Tech 59.50 DNS 4
 --- 801 Moss, Kaley Wright State 1:00.51 DNS 4
 --- 630 McGrone, Candyce Unattached DNS 7
 --- 18 Kendrick, Kristina Embry-Riddle 55.79 DNS 1
 --- 532 Burnett, Kelsey Tampa 1:03.20 DNS 6
 --- 548 Tonnesen, Skye Tampa 1:07.23 DNS 6
 --- 266 Beck, Jen Northern Kentucky 1:05.38 DNS 6
 --- 307 Thomas, Kaiesha Northwood (Fla.) 1:03.00 DNS 5
 --- 465 Stallworth, Marqueshia South Florida 1:00.00 DNS 4
 --- 17 Dixon, Kandice Embry-Riddle 58.75 DNS 3

 
Women 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 683 Malchionna, Maddison Ut-Chattanooga 2:18.55 2:13.75 1
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Finals ...   (Women 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 2 367 Delaney, Chelsea Penn 2:11.00 2:14.18 1
 3 690 York, Jessica Ut-Chattanooga 2:19.00 2:17.34 1
 4 680 Greenwall, Rebecca Ut-Chattanooga 2:20.50 2:17.48 1
 5 399 Maxwell, Andrea Saint Leo 2:20.66 2:18.27 1
 6 540 Hagan, Kelly Tampa 2:20.97 2:19.25 1
 7 550 Waller, Sarah Tampa 2:18.40 2:19.69 1
 8 455 Novak, Natalie South Florida 2:18.00 2:20.06 1
 9 Dabrowski, Pauline Penn 2:22.27 1
 10 331 Howell, Rose Nova Southeastern 2:25.04 2:22.73 2
 11 19 Levine, Marina Embry-Riddle 2:24.62 2:23.13 2
 12 440 Humphrey, Sarena South Florida 2:19.56 2:24.42 1
 13 533 Cancello, Claudia Tampa 2:22.00 2:24.48 1
 14 341 Smash, Brittaney Nova Southeastern 2:23.09 2:25.46 2
 15 576 Mosley, Marsel Troy 2:23.00 2:26.77 2
 16 302 Marsh, Nicolette Northwood (Fla.) 2:30.00 2:26.96 3
 17 8 Zanoya, Natasha Edgewood 2:31.95 2:27.32 3
 18 207 Willse, Ellyn Florida Tech 2:25.00 2:27.53 2
 19 687 Smith, Mary Ut-Chattanooga 2:27.00 2:28.48 2
 20 267 Derenzo, Marisa Northern Kentucky 2:32.08 2:28.58 3
 21 194 Forgenie, Chelsea Florida Tech 2:25.00 2:28.72 2
 22 196 Homeyer, Inka Florida Tech 2:25.00 2:28.92 2
 23 301 Lynskey, Helen Northwood (Fla.) 2:40.00 2:29.65 3
 24 543 Luttenshalager, Jessie Tampa 2:35.00 2:30.29 3
 25 328 Bowman, Peri Nova Southeastern 2:30.58 4
 26 201 Neave, Erica Florida Tech 2:27.99 2:31.88 2
 27 678 Elmore, Joanna Ut-Chattanooga 2:32.51 2:31.89 3
 28 585 Wright, Carley Troy 2:36.48 2:32.00 3
 29 431 Fisher, Shenequa South Florida 2:25.00 2:32.32 2
 30 339 Palm, Alexandria Nova Southeastern 2:25.00 2:32.69 2
 31 747 Filip, Abbey Wayne St. 2:32.41 2:34.69 3
 32 541 Jackson, Brianna Tampa 2:47.94 2:35.95 4
 33 275 McKiernan, Colleen Northern Kentucky 2:36.84 2:36.30 3
 34 67 Venesina, Emily Flagler 2:24.00 2:38.77 2
 35 329 CoDyre, Katey Nova Southeastern 2:25.00 2:40.16 2
 36 269 Field, Clare Northern Kentucky 2:40.53 2:40.89 3
 37 136 Carr, Mya Florida Memorial 2:43.53 4
 38 202 Noyes, Ashtin Florida Tech 2:40.00 2:45.02 3
 39 6 Larson, Jenny Edgewood 2:45.53 4
 40 539 Ehrhardt, Tori Tampa 2:40.50 2:46.49 3
 41 199 Hyland, Joan Florida Tech 2:40.00 2:48.29 3
 42 294 Dormeus, Gisele Northwood (Fla.) 2:51.34 2:48.68 4
 43 493 Hayes, Kendall Southeastern U. 2:50.00 2:49.08 4
 44 530 Bastain, Rose Tampa 2:48.09 2:49.14 4
 45 547 Scanlan, Iolani Tampa 2:42.00 2:49.16 4
 46 5 Kastein, Allie Edgewood 3:00.02 2:52.94 4
 47 197 Horbert, Amanda Florida Tech 2:42.00 2:54.93 4
 48 495 Reed, Ashley Southeastern U. 2:49.00 2:55.63 4
 49 7 Smrstick, Melanie Edgewood 2:54.92 3:00.31 4
 --- 114 White, Lashae Florida Int'l 2:20.15 DNF 1
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Finals ...   (Women 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 --- 21 Staker, Ellie Embry-Riddle 2:09.00 DNS 1
 --- 400 Milian, Anet Saint Leo 2:47.50 DNS 4
 --- 374 Montgomery, Ashley Penn 2:13.00 DNS 1
 --- 344 White, Brittany Nova Southeastern 2:33.20 DNS 3
 --- 4 Finstad, Macalah Edgewood 2:32.25 DNS 3
 --- 396 Fagan, Kylie Saint Leo 2:29.87 DNS 2
 --- 154 Farrow, Abby Florida Southern DNS 4
 --- 457 Poole-Trice, Christine South Florida 2:12.40 DNS 1
 --- 513 Watson, Becca Southern Wesleyan 2:41.33 DNS 4
 --- 461 Sanchez, Kim South Florida 2:30.00 DNS 2
 --- 200 Magee, Dori Florida Tech 2:40.87 DNS 4
 --- 94 Balfour, Maya Florida Int'l 2:25.00 DNS 2
 --- 528 Anthony, Elizabeth Tampa 2:40.40 DNS 3

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 374 Montgomery, Ashley Penn 4:36.00 4:38.10 1
 2 377 Whiting, Cleo Penn 4:38.00 4:38.37 1
 3 748 Gagnon, Kayla Wayne St. 4:48.65 4:44.25 1
 4 540 Hagan, Kelly Tampa 4:39.15 4:45.60 1
 5 758 Rock, Jen Wayne St. 4:58.60 4:47.88 1
 6 372 Jhabvala, Kersie Penn 4:50.00 4:48.47 1
 7 454 Munson, Leandra South Florida 4:55.00 4:50.91 1
 8 533 Cancello, Claudia Tampa 4:45.80 4:52.29 1
 9 759 Smade, Kayla Wayne St. 4:53.40 3
 10 577 Ostendorf, Julia Troy 4:55.41 4:53.87 1
 11 737 Balfour, Kayla Wayne St. 5:03.56 4:59.90 2
 12 8 Zanoya, Natasha Edgewood 5:05.00 5:03.68 2
 13 341 Smash, Brittaney Nova Southeastern 4:53.83 5:04.17 1
 14 576 Mosley, Marsel Troy 4:56.00 5:04.87 1
 15 684 Philpott, Jessica Ut-Chattanooga 4:55.00 5:04.95 1
 16 744 Coonrod, Leah Wayne St. 5:05.01 3
 17 438 Hartman, Sarah South Florida 5:00.00 5:08.18 1
 18 679 Garland, Madalyn Ut-Chattanooga 5:11.79 3
 19 194 Forgenie, Chelsea Florida Tech 5:03.46 5:12.82 2
 20 301 Lynskey, Helen Northwood (Fla.) 5:50.00 5:16.01 3
 21 528 Anthony, Elizabeth Tampa 5:20.80 5:16.10 2
 22 446 Leary, Sarah South Florida 5:15.00 5:16.46 2
 23 274 Hooper, Kaitlyn Northern Kentucky 5:04.79 5:16.58 2
 24 541 Jackson, Brianna Tampa 5:46.30 5:17.65 3
 25 76 English, Kelsey Florida Gulf Coast 5:03.49 5:17.67 2
 26 74 Cajas, Stephanie Florida Gulf Coast 5:19.28 3
 27 755 Okonowski, Annie Wayne St. 5:36.95 5:20.50 2
 28 448 Loder, Hannah South Florida 4:59.00 5:21.19 1
 29 276 Mumley, Lindsay Northern Kentucky 5:16.22 5:22.25 2
 30 530 Bastain, Rose Tampa 5:50.30 5:30.21 3
 31 539 Ehrhardt, Tori Tampa 5:25.50 5:30.28 2
 32 631 Ojasu, Jane Unattached 5:40.00 5:36.84 3
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Finals ...   (Women 1500 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 33 445 Konstantinovic, Alicia South Florida 5:30.00 5:37.97 2
 34 112 Wassrebeck, Brittany Florida Int'l 5:38.87 3
 35 79 Perkinson, Emily Florida Gulf Coast 5:39.14 3
 36 202 Noyes, Ashtin Florida Tech 5:50.00 5:43.03 3
 37 547 Scanlan, Iolani Tampa 5:25.40 5:44.77 2
 38 437 Harper, Elizabeth South Florida 5:05.00 5:47.05 2
 39 204 Sava, Amanda Florida Tech 5:50.00 5:48.00 3
 40 5 Kastein, Allie Edgewood 5:49.45 3
 41 493 Hayes, Kendall Southeastern U. 5:40.00 5:50.38 2
 42 495 Reed, Ashley Southeastern U. 5:38.00 5:53.79 2
 --- 681 Henderson, Teghan Ut-Chattanooga DNS 3
 --- 154 Farrow, Abby Florida Southern DNS 3
 --- 80 Perzanowski, Kelly Florida Gulf Coast 4:34.81 DNS 1
 --- 193 Chen, Yarden Florida Tech 5:35.00 DNS 2
 --- 22 Steiner, Annabel Embry-Riddle 5:15.00 DNS 2
 --- 21 Staker, Ellie Embry-Riddle 4:30.55 DNS 1
 --- 367 Delaney, Chelsea Penn 4:36.00 DNS 1
 --- 196 Homeyer, Inka Florida Tech 5:00.00 DNS 1
 --- 400 Milian, Anet Saint Leo DNS 3
 --- 201 Neave, Erica Florida Tech 5:06.00 DNS 2
 --- 200 Magee, Dori Florida Tech 5:43.46 DNS 3

 
Women 3000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 80 Perzanowski, Kelly Florida Gulf Coast 9:53.70 1
 2 402 Tancic, Jelena Saint Leo 10:16.39 10:13.54 1
 3 577 Ostendorf, Julia Troy 10:28.38 10:29.54 1
 4 Perkins, Katie South Florida 10:33.50 1
 5 65 Rodriguez, Lauren Flagler 10:30.00 10:39.96 1
 6 546 Righeimer, Vanessa Tampa 10:26.09 10:41.64 1
 7 63 Ramirez, Hanna Flagler 10:40.00 10:52.92 1
 8 580 Smith, Samantha Troy 10:43.00 10:52.96 1
 9 66 Strekel, Taylor Flagler 10:40.00 10:57.33 1
 10 542 Kissel, Danielle Tampa 10:43.20 10:57.84 1
 11 572 Hodges, Mikayla Troy 11:00.66 11:00.02 1
 12 760 Smock, Cara Wayne St. 10:51.29 11:00.51 1
 13 534 Cancello, Elaina Tampa 10:52.70 11:01.88 1
 14 739 Brewer, Amanda Wayne St. 10:14.31 11:02.62 1
 15 677 Chance, Anna Kate Ut-Chattanooga 11:04.02 2
 16 274 Hooper, Kaitlyn Northern Kentucky 10:55.90 11:07.44 1
 17 685 Ray, Katie Ut-Chattanooga 11:11.10 11:10.11 1
 18 61 Calkins, Kerry Flagler 10:40.00 11:11.46 1
 19 78 MacMillan, Gretchen Florida Gulf Coast 11:18.92 11:13.30 1
 20 744 Coonrod, Leah Wayne St. 11:41.36 11:16.09 2
 21 64 Rodriguez, Kaitlin Flagler 10:45.00 11:24.27 1
 22 544 Mercier, Ronnie Tampa 11:23.21 11:25.45 1
 23 75 Corradetti, Courtney Florida Gulf Coast 11:14.18 11:26.02 1
 24 453 McLean, Alicia South Florida 11:05.00 11:29.97 1
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Finals ...   (Women 3000 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 25 77 Farrow, Regan Florida Gulf Coast 11:34.19 2
 26 160 Montano, Ashley Florida Southern 12:03.35 11:41.51 2
 27 344 White, Brittany Nova Southeastern 11:37.91 11:46.12 2
 28 163 Slamal, Alec Florida Southern 11:58.00 11:53.89 2
 29 400 Milian, Anet Saint Leo 11:55.84 2
 30 Murray, Ashley Florida Southern 12:09.57 2
 31 62 Garbett, Shelby Flagler 11:00.00 12:11.65 1
 32 161 Price, Molly Florida Southern 12:26.56 12:17.55 2
 33 164 Stephens, Allyson Florida Southern 12:42.86 12:21.92 2
 34 204 Sava, Amanda Florida Tech 12:15.00 12:22.20 2
 35 197 Horbert, Amanda Florida Tech 12:15.00 12:22.39 2
 36 162 Roggeman, Julie Florida Southern 12:39.70 12:26.25 2
 37 159 Levy, Rebecca Florida Southern 11:58.22 12:29.63 2
 38 153 Dudman, Ashley Florida Southern 12:39.18 12:33.23 2
 39 401 Snyder, Elyse Saint Leo 12:34.05 12:36.16 2
 40 193 Chen, Yarden Florida Tech 12:15.00 12:37.03 2
 41 157 Gray, Carlie Florida Southern 12:30.00 12:40.83 2
 42 155 Flament, Emilie Florida Southern 12:30.00 12:59.06 2
 43 395 Antuna, Lee Ann Saint Leo 13:15.73 13:03.63 2
 44 397 Knipe, Allison Saint Leo 13:04.55 13:22.85 2
 45 199 Hyland, Joan Florida Tech 12:48.94 13:29.94 2
 --- 100 Gerzeny, Adrienne Florida Int'l 11:43.27 DNS 2
 --- 22 Steiner, Annabel Embry-Riddle 11:10.00 DNS 1
 --- 81 Wilbur, Alicen Florida Gulf Coast 11:25.67 DNS 1
 --- 458 Prendergast, Jessie South Florida 10:40.60 DNS 1
 --- 494 Jones, Kaitlyn Southeastern U. 12:00.00 DNS 2
 --- 156 Geiger, Alex Florida Southern 12:30.00 DNS 2
 --- 158 Krystek, Jessica Florida Southern 11:39.92 SCR  
 --- 201 Neave, Erica Florida Tech SCR  
 --- 421 Almond, Jill South Florida 11:30.00 SCR  

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 463 Sims, Laticia South Florida 14.39 14.05 12.6  
2 375 Piper, Gabrielle Penn 13.74 14.17 12.6  
3 299 Johnson, Mariah Northwood (Fla.) 14.40 14.39 12.6  
4 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 14.51 12.6  
5 429 Dooling, Khadeeja South Florida 14.50 14.52 12.6  
6 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida 14.81 14.80 21.0  
7 510 Maggio, Jessica Southern Wesleyan 14.50 15.06 12.6  
8 575 McDonald, Taylor Troy 15.30 15.14 32.6  
9 571 Hill, Adria Troy 14.46 15.17 12.6  

10 574 Marcus, Lacey Troy 14.80 15.34 21.0  
11 504 Bush, Olivia Southern Wesleyan 15.64 43.1  
12 137 Hackshaw, Deja Florida Memorial 14.55 15.65 12.6  
13 754 Kollien, Christina Wayne St. 15.10 15.68 21.0  
14 581 Stigarll, Aleeah Troy 15.50 15.77 32.6  
15 371 Jancewicz, Noel Penn 14.90 16.12 21.0  
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Finals ...   (Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

16 801 Moss, Kaley Wright State 15.59 16.22 32.6  
17 192 Castro, Camille Florida Tech 16.30 16.65 32.6  
18 110 Shields, Lexis Florida Int'l 15.05 16.84 21.0  
19 782 Stoll, Amanda Webber 18.42 17.37 43.1  
20 747 Filip, Abbey Wayne St. 18.27 17.83 43.1  
21 20 Ramirez, Evanna Embry-Riddle 17.90 43.1  
22 740 Brower, Callie Wayne St. 18.00 43.1  
23 777 Mendes, Barbara Webber 18.24 18.30 43.1  
--- 246 Pashibin, Tatyana Marquette DQ 43.1  
--- 303 McBean, Keyeona Northwood (Fla.) 17.00 DNS 32.6  
--- 138 Higgs, Gregria Florida Memorial 15.03 DNS 21.0  
--- 307 Thomas, Kaiesha Northwood (Fla.) 17.00 DNS 32.6  
--- 195 Gavagni, Rhonwen Florida Tech 18.00 DNS 32.6  
--- 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida 14.77 DNS 21.0  
--- 434 Gordon, Shannon South Florida 15.75 DNS 32.6  
--- 451 Martin, Kaylin South Florida 15.14 DNS 21.0  
--- 452 McCan, Samantha South Florida 15.11 SCR    

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 706 Montcalm, Noelle Uwindsor Athletics Club 56.50 58.57 1
 2 111 Slaughter, Jaylaan Florida Int'l 1:03.44 1:02.65 1
 3 575 McDonald, Taylor Troy 1:01.00 1:02.83 1
 4 452 McCan, Samantha South Florida 1:04.09 1:04.87 1
 5 451 Martin, Kaylin South Florida 1:04.90 1:04.90 1
 6 801 Moss, Kaley Wright State 1:05.63 1:06.04 2
 7 676 Cader, Gabby Ut-Chattanooga 1:06.58 3
 8 434 Gordon, Shannon South Florida 1:05.44 1:07.93 1
 9 753 Julian, Payton Wayne St. 1:08.08 3
 10 751 Jarema, Jennifer Wayne St. 1:08.29 3
 11 746 Ellis, Leah Wayne St. 1:10.09 2
 12 777 Mendes, Barbara Webber 1:06.25 1:10.28 2
 13 423 Barquero, Jessica South Florida 1:10.37 3
 14 330 Foster, MaJose Nova Southeastern 1:06.15 1:10.46 2
 15 686 Rogers, Chandler Ut-Chattanooga 1:12.53 3
 16 512 Thiel, Logan Southern Wesleyan 1:05.30 1:13.66 1
 17 419 Abernathy, Victoria South Florida 1:06.00 1:14.29 2
 18 782 Stoll, Amanda Webber 1:18.83 1:17.46 2
 --- 138 Higgs, Gregria Florida Memorial DNS 3
 --- 137 Hackshaw, Deja Florida Memorial 1:04.73 DNS 1
 --- 617 Simpson, Ruth Unat-South Florida DNS 3
 --- 509 King, Amber Southern Wesleyan DNS 3
 --- 709 Nicolas, Lisa Warner DNS 2
 --- 303 McBean, Keyeona Northwood (Fla.) 1:09.00 DNS 2
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Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 328 Bowman, Peri Nova Southeastern 11:01.69 11:16.86  
 2 531 Blundell, Chantell Tampa 11:08.70 11:26.74  
 3 752 Johnson, Chelsea Wayne St. 11:32.00 11:41.76  
 4 331 Howell, Rose Nova Southeastern 11:56.21 11:57.02  
 5 339 Palm, Alexandria Nova Southeastern 12:00.74 12:03.07  
 6 329 CoDyre, Katey Nova Southeastern 11:45.00 12:30.70  
 7 201 Neave, Erica Florida Tech 13:19.59  
 8 421 Almond, Jill South Florida 12:00.00 13:42.06  
 9 394 Adams, Shelby Saint Leo 14:10.70  
 --- 398 Lederer, Grace Saint Leo DNS  

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 Troy     A 47.50 48.25 1
1) 573 King, Sierra 2) 567 Cobbs, Alexus 3) 571 Hill, Adria 4) 579 Slater, Tiffany

 2 Florida Memorial     A 46.23 48.74 1
1) 140 Starling, Brittany 2) 138 Higgs, Gregria 3) 134 Black, Krysten 4) 137 Hackshaw, Deja

 3 Wayne St.     A 48.50 49.13 1
1) 756 Peppers, Anjelica 2) 741 Bush, Imani 3) 753 Julian, Payton 4) 742 Carr, Dazmonique

 4 Webber     A 49.18 49.23 1
1) 784 Whitfield, Kathi 2) 781 Smith, Breann 3) 773 Dawkins, Artisha 4) 774 Dennard, Charrie

 5 Southern Wesleyan     A 49.20 50.17 2
1) 504 Bush, Olivia 2) 512 Thiel, Logan 3) 511 Taylor, Lavornne 4) 510 Maggio, Jessica

 6 Northwood (Fla.)     A 48.00 51.91 1
1) 298 Jocelin, Kristie 2) 295 Duncanson, Kiera 3) 305 Morency, Laura 4) 306 Stewart, Raven

 7 Northern Kentucky     A 49.76 52.66 2
1) 270 Follrod, Alicia 2) 268 Dreyer, Carolynn 3) 272 Grubb, Emily 4) 273 Hauck, Jordan

 8 Wayne St.     B 54.73 53.13 2
1) 761 Walters, Andrea 2) 738 Bartz, Lindsey 3) 745 Dixon, Olivia 4) 754 Kollien, Christina

 9 Florida Tech     A 51.50 53.94 2
1) 195 Gavagni, Rhonwen 2) 206 Vezina, Ashley 3) 205 Vezina, Alyson 4) 203 Reid, JoeMarie

 10 Edgewood     A 52.04 54.22 2
1) 2 DuCharme, Rebecca 2) 4 Finstad, Macalah 3) 3 Fargo, Lauren 4) 9 Zwiers, Maddy

 --- South Florida     A 47.80 DNS 1
1) 439 Hodges, Tyler 2) 460 Sanborn, Tiah 3) 465 Stallworth, Marqueshia 4) 467 Stewart, Natasha

 --- Marquette     A 46.88 DNS 1
1) 244 Kemmerer, Katie 2) 247 Strong, Anna 3) 248 Strong, Arra 4) 242 Homan, Gretchen

 --- Florida Int'l     A 44.56 DNS 1
1) 106 McElveen, Marissa 2) 97 Dumoy, T'Keyah 3) 103 Jackson, Cam'ree 4) 93 Anu, Oriel

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 Florida Int'l     A 3:43.70 3:50.25 1
1) 92 Anderson, Nia 2) 102 Howell, Michelle 3) 113 White, Desmika 4) 114 White, Lashae

 2 South Florida     A 3:47.00 3:55.37 1
1) 457 Poole-Trice, Christine 2) 466 Stewart, Ashanti 3) 429 Dooling, Khadeeja 4) 460 Sanborn, Tiah
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Finals ...   (Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

 3 Troy     A 3:54.00 3:56.46 1
1) 579 Slater, Tiffany 2) 584 Worthy, Dallas 3) 583 Watson, Amiracle 4) 575 McDonald, Taylor

 4 Florida Int'l     B 3:50.00 3:57.12 1
1) 111 Slaughter, Jaylaan 2) 94 Balfour, Maya 3) 95 Campbell, Cierra 4) 93 Anu, Oriel

 5 Southern Wesleyan     A 4:01.10 4:02.41 2
1) 504 Bush, Olivia 2) 510 Maggio, Jessica 3) 511 Taylor, Lavornne 4) 512 Thiel, Logan

 6 Ut-Chattanooga     A 4:04.00 4:05.21 2
1) 676 Cader, Gabby 2) 682 Howard, Kianna 3) 686 Rogers, Chandler 4) 680 Greenwall, Rebecca

 7 Nova Southeastern     A 3:48.29 4:08.43 1
1) 327 Allen, Quannisha 2) 345 Williams, Ciona 3) 330 Foster, MaJose 4) 340 Sapp, Monica

 8 Wayne St.     A 4:03.00 4:08.72 2
1) 746 Ellis, Leah 2) 743 Chapman, Kelsey 3) 751 Jarema, Jennifer 4) 754 Kollien, Christina

 9 Northern Kentucky     A 4:06.55 4:13.01 2
1) 270 Follrod, Alicia 2) 277 Riveron, Nicole 3) 268 Dreyer, Carolynn 4) 273 Hauck, Jordan

 10 Northwood (Fla.)     A 4:00.00 4:15.41 1
1) 298 Jocelin, Kristie 2) 299 Johnson, Mariah 3) 306 Stewart, Raven 4) 302 Marsh, Nicolette

 11 South Florida     B 4:14.00 4:16.82 3
1) 440 Humphrey, Sarena 2) 468 Taylor, Nichelle 3) 462 Septimus, Flore' 4) 461 Sanchez, Kim

 12 Ut-Chattanooga     B 4:04.50 4:17.30 2
1) 688 Snell, Jasmine 2) 683 Malchionna, Maddison 3) 687 Smith, Mary 4) 684 Philpott, Jessica

 13 Florida Tech     A 4:16.74 4:17.94 3
1) 207 Willse, Ellyn 2) 194 Forgenie, Chelsea 3) 201 Neave, Erica 4) 196 Homeyer, Inka

 14 South Florida     C 4:15.00 4:19.36 3
1) 431 Fisher, Shenequa 2) 448 Loder, Hannah 3) 455 Novak, Natalie 4) 432 Fountain, Akiyah

 15 South Florida     D 4:20.00 4:51.34 3
1) 437 Harper, Elizabeth 2) 438 Hartman, Sarah 3) 421 Almond, Jill 4) 446 Leary, Sarah

 --- Florida Memorial     A 4:01.12 DNF 2
1) 136 Carr, Mya 2) 138 Higgs, Gregria 3) 134 Black, Krysten 4) 140 Starling, Brittany

 --- Embry-Riddle     A 3:53.19 DNS 1
1) 17 Dixon, Kandice 2) 18 Kendrick, Kristina 3) 19 Levine, Marina 4) 21 Staker, Ellie

 --- Wright State     A 4:15.00 DNS 3
1) 799 Grant, Kacia 2) 801 Moss, Kaley 3) 797 Ballard, Courtney 4) 798 Blount, Sarah Ann

 --- Webber     A 4:07.82 DNS 2
1) 784 Whitfield, Kathi 2) 778 Pierce, Bre'Shea 3) 777 Mendes, Barbara 4) 773 Dawkins, Artisha

 --- Northern Kentucky     B 4:06.55 DNS 2
1) 265 Ashton, Rebecca 2) 266 Beck, Jen 3) 267 Derenzo, Marisa 4) 272 Grubb, Emily

 --- Troy     B 3:49.09 DNS 1
1) 581 Stigarll, Aleeah 2) 573 King, Sierra 3) 585 Wright, Carley 4) 570 Defoe, Nesha

 
Women High Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 109 Relaford, Tikiera Florida Int'l 1.73m  5-08.00
 2 249 Tseumah, Omo Marquette 1.73m  5-08.00
 3 428 Cooke, Paige South Florida 1.68m  5-06.00
 4 182 Drilling, Stacey Florida State 1.68m  5-06.00
 5 443 Kilts, Lauren South Florida 1.68m  5-06.00
 6 775 Fredrick, Rachel Webber 1.58m  5-02.25
 6 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 1.58m  5-02.25
 8 296 Ellis, Alexandra Northwood (Fla.) 1.58m  5-02.25
 9 239 Bodee, Bridget Marquette 1.58m  5-02.25
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Finals ...   (Women High Jump)
Name  School Finals Points

 10 332 Krenitsky, Amanda Nova Southeastern 1.53m  5-00.25
 10 632 Welsh, hannah Unattached 1.53m  5-00.25
 12 568 Cooper, Madison Troy 1.53m  5-00.25
 --- 782 Stoll, Amanda Webber NH  
 --- 797 Ballard, Courtney Wright State NH  
 --- 246 Pashibin, Tatyana Marquette NH  
 --- 336 Munley, Vanessa Nova Southeastern DNS  
 --- 271 Frye, Alyssa Northern Kentucky DNS  
 --- 371 Jancewicz, Noel Penn DNS  
 --- 343 Urrutia, Rebecca Nova Southeastern DNS  

 
Women Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 179 Acton, Hannah Florida State 3.90m  12-09.50
 2 183 Jackson, Karly Florida State 3.90m  12-09.50
 3 615 Clay, Emily Unat-South Florida 3.80m  12-05.50
 4 184 Schmidt, Madison Florida State 3.80m  12-05.50
 4 616 Duffy, Stephanie Unat-South Florida 3.80m  12-05.50
 6 425 Brown, Sophia South Florida 3.65m  11-11.75
 7 449 London, Brittany South Florida 3.65m  11-11.75
 8 424 Beckman, Molly South Florida 3.35m  10-11.75
 9 469 Vivlamore, Abby South Florida 3.20m  10-06.00
 9 243 Jaffke, Nicole Marquette 3.20m  10-06.00
 9 181 Cook, Stephanie Florida State 3.20m  10-06.00
 12 738 Bartz, Lindsey Wayne St. 3.20m  10-06.00
 12 442 Johnson, Mallory South Florida 3.20m  10-06.00
 14 336 Munley, Vanessa Nova Southeastern 3.20m  10-06.00
 15 447 Lewis, Ashleigh South Florida 3.20m  10-06.00
 --- 343 Urrutia, Rebecca Nova Southeastern NH  
 --- 745 Dixon, Olivia Wayne St. NH  
 --- 185 Woodruff, Alexandria Florida State NH  
 --- 779 Raines, Allyssia Webber NH  
 --- 505 Eison, Kayla Southern Wesleyan NH  
 --- 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern NH  
 --- 456 Ostrenko, Mari South Florida DNS  
 --- 582 Tarlton, Emily Troy DNS  

 
Women Long Jump

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

 1 618 Williams, Monique Unat-South Florida 5.85m 22.919-02.50
 2 98 Fluellen, Phillicia Florida Int'l 5.68m 21.318-07.75
 3 465 Stallworth, Marqueshia South Florida 5.46m 22.317-11.00
 4 581 Stigarll, Aleeah Troy 5.33m 22.017-06.00
 5 740 Brower, Callie Wayne St. 5.25m 23.217-02.75
 6 567 Cobbs, Alexus Troy 5.24m 21.317-02.25
 7 265 Ashton, Rebecca Northern Kentucky 5.23m 22.117-02.00
 8 509 King, Amber Southern Wesleyan 5.20m 23.417-00.75
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Finals ...   (Women Long Jump)
Name  School Finals Wind Points

 9 371 Jancewicz, Noel Penn 5.18m 22.317-00.00
 9 439 Hodges, Tyler South Florida 5.18m 22.517-00.00
 11 508 Irby, Zarian Southern Wesleyan 4.75m 11.715-07.00
 12 336 Munley, Vanessa Nova Southeastern 4.73m 21.815-06.25
 13 330 Foster, MaJose Nova Southeastern 4.72m 12.215-06.00
 14 773 Dawkins, Artisha Webber 4.71m 12.415-05.50
 14 776 Livingston, Iesha Webber 4.71m 12.015-05.50
 16 710 Williams, Mariah Warner 4.61m 22.815-01.50
 17 270 Follrod, Alicia Northern Kentucky 4.56m 11.014-11.50
 18 506 Gambrell, Katrina Southern Wesleyan 4.54m 13.014-10.75
 19 295 Duncanson, Kiera Northwood (Fla.) 4.51m 13.714-09.75
 20 747 Filip, Abbey Wayne St. 4.42m 10.914-06.00
 21 20 Ramirez, Evanna Embry-Riddle 4.40m 12.714-05.25
 22 761 Walters, Andrea Wayne St. 4.10m 11.313-05.50
 23 343 Urrutia, Rebecca Nova Southeastern 4.06m 11.813-04.00
 24 195 Gavagni, Rhonwen Florida Tech 3.96m 12.113-00.00
 25 570 Defoe, Nesha Troy 3.41m 11.511-02.25
 --- 272 Grubb, Emily Northern Kentucky FOUL 2 
 --- 774 Dennard, Charrie Webber DNS 2NWI
 --- 797 Ballard, Courtney Wright State DNS 1NWI
 --- 293 Benjamin, Sheikala Northwood (Fla.) DNS 1NWI
 --- 332 Krenitsky, Amanda Nova Southeastern DNS 1NWI
 --- 246 Pashibin, Tatyana Marquette DNS 2NWI

 
Women Triple Jump

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

 1 299 Johnson, Mariah Northwood (Fla.) 11.85m 21.138-10.50
 2 272 Grubb, Emily Northern Kentucky 11.16m 12.236-07.50
 3 570 Defoe, Nesha Troy 10.89m 21.935-08.75
 4 567 Cobbs, Alexus Troy 10.83m 22.035-06.50
 5 509 King, Amber Southern Wesleyan 10.80m 21.835-05.25
 6 332 Krenitsky, Amanda Nova Southeastern 10.46m 10.634-04.00
 7 336 Munley, Vanessa Nova Southeastern 10.39m 22.634-01.25
 8 710 Williams, Mariah Warner 10.17m 11.533-04.50
 9 761 Walters, Andrea Wayne St. 10.03m 11.032-11.00
 10 776 Livingston, Iesha Webber 9.95m 11.732-07.75
 11 508 Irby, Zarian Southern Wesleyan 9.64m 11.131-07.50
 12 773 Dawkins, Artisha Webber 9.61m 12.131-06.50
 13 506 Gambrell, Katrina Southern Wesleyan 9.57m 22.631-04.75
 --- 774 Dennard, Charrie Webber DNS 2NWI
 --- 300 Long, Taylor Northwood (Fla.) DNS 2NWI
 --- 20 Ramirez, Evanna Embry-Riddle DNS 1NWI

 
Women Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 240 Gaffey, Kristen Marquette 13.32m 343-08.50
 2 435 Gospodinsky, Hannah South Florida 13.11m 343-00.25



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:33 PM  3/14/2014  Page 14

USF Invitational - 3/13/2014 to 3/14/2014

www.halfmiletiming.com

USF Track: Tampa, Fl

Results

Finals ...   (Women Shot Put)
Name  School Finals Points

 3 108 Pierre, Miriam Florida Int'l 13.06m 342-10.25
 4 250 Walker, Kirsten Marquette 12.83m 342-01.25
 5 803 Studabaker, Jena Wright State 12.46m 340-10.50
 6 802 Roberts, Natassia Wright State 12.39m 340-07.75
 7 369 Hill, Nailah Penn 12.36m 340-06.75
 8 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida 12.16m 139-10.75
 9 780 Scott, Shanquane Webber 11.94m 239-02.25
 10 376 Sesink-Clee, Lisa Penn 11.91m 339-01.00
 11 749 Herriman, Elizabeth Wayne St. 11.78m 238-07.75
 12 368 Hay, Kelsey Penn 11.71m 338-05.00
 13 569 Cox, Corina Troy 11.69m 338-04.25
 14 373 Jones, Kaci Penn 11.03m 236-02.25
 15 507 Gibson, Leeann Southern Wesleyan 10.97m 236-00.00
 16 99 Fullwood, Chandra Florida Int'l 10.90m 135-09.25
 17 757 Perry, Erika Wayne St. 10.89m 235-08.75
 18 304 Merrick, Kehtura Northwood (Fla.) 10.88m 235-08.50
 19 798 Blount, Sarah Ann Wright State 10.81m 235-05.75
 19 750 Herriman, Gabrielle Wayne St. 10.81m 235-05.75
 21 135 Blanchard, Kiounnie Florida Memorial 10.67m 235-00.25
 22 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 10.61m 134-09.75
 23 139 Saint Fluer, Medjina Florida Memorial 10.01m 132-10.25
 24 783 Thompson, Jasmin Webber 9.67m 131-08.75
 25 800 Kopp, Kylie Wright State 9.36m 130-08.50
 26 195 Gavagni, Rhonwen Florida Tech 9.29m 130-05.75
 27 338 Nyiro, Jessica Nova Southeastern 9.19m 130-02.00
 28 333 Laruschka, Joubert Nova Southeastern 8.82m 128-11.25
 29 335 Morris, Brandi Nova Southeastern 8.55m 128-00.75
 30 740 Brower, Callie Wayne St. 7.56m 124-09.75
 31 747 Filip, Abbey Wayne St. 6.56m 121-06.25
 --- 191 Ahlborn, Connor Florida Tech FOUL 3
 --- 107 Menna, Tetisheri Florida Int'l DNS 2
 --- 265 Ashton, Rebecca Northern Kentucky DNS 1
 --- 371 Jancewicz, Noel Penn DNS 2

 
Women Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 569 Cox, Corina Troy 46.82m 3153-07
 2 108 Pierre, Miriam Florida Int'l 44.15m 3144-10
 3 369 Hill, Nailah Penn 42.17m 3138-04
 4 240 Gaffey, Kristen Marquette 41.29m 3135-05
 5 430 Evans, Rebecca South Florida 39.86m 3130-09
 6 435 Gospodinsky, Hannah South Florida 39.39m 3129-03
 7 180 Campbell, BreeAnne Florida State 38.88m 3127-07
 8 802 Roberts, Natassia Wright State 38.59m 3126-07
 9 101 Gobourne, Chelsea Florida Int'l 38.51m 2126-04
 10 373 Jones, Kaci Penn 38.07m 2124-11
 11 23 Woodard, Reta Embry-Riddle 37.37m 3122-07
 12 803 Studabaker, Jena Wright State 36.99m 2121-04
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Finals ...   (Women Discus Throw)
Name  School Finals Points

 13 757 Perry, Erika Wayne St. 36.74m 2120-06
 14 304 Merrick, Kehtura Northwood (Fla.) 35.40m 2116-02
 15 105 Lewis, Alysha Florida Int'l 34.41m 2112-11
 16 507 Gibson, Leeann Southern Wesleyan 33.08m 1108-06
 17 338 Nyiro, Jessica Nova Southeastern 32.74m 2107-05
 18 139 Saint Fluer, Medjina Florida Memorial 32.40m 1106-03
 19 749 Herriman, Elizabeth Wayne St. 30.56m 1100-03
 20 191 Ahlborn, Connor Florida Tech 29.81m 297-10
 21 104 Kirton, Charmille Florida Int'l 29.43m 396-07
 22 750 Herriman, Gabrielle Wayne St. 27.87m 191-05
 23 333 Laruschka, Joubert Nova Southeastern 25.80m 184-08
 24 335 Morris, Brandi Nova Southeastern 20.87m 168-06
 --- 783 Thompson, Jasmin Webber FOUL 1
 --- 762 Williams, Dreana Wayne St. FOUL 1
 --- 780 Scott, Shanquane Webber FOUL 1
 --- 107 Menna, Tetisheri Florida Int'l DNS 2
 --- 96 Chang, Nicole Florida Int'l DNS 1
 --- 503 Bryan, Sarah Southern Wesleyan DNS 1
 --- 99 Fullwood, Chandra Florida Int'l DNS 2

 
Women Hammer Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 245 Kennedy, Samantha Marquette 55.18m 2181-00
 2 23 Woodard, Reta Embry-Riddle 54.38m 2178-05
 3 108 Pierre, Miriam Florida Int'l 53.05m 2174-00
 4 101 Gobourne, Chelsea Florida Int'l 49.27m 2161-08
 5 191 Ahlborn, Connor Florida Tech 48.99m 2160-09
 6 104 Kirton, Charmille Florida Int'l 45.76m 2150-01
 7 240 Gaffey, Kristen Marquette 45.72m 1150-00
 8 435 Gospodinsky, Hannah South Florida 44.66m 2146-06
 9 99 Fullwood, Chandra Florida Int'l 43.32m 2142-01
 10 430 Evans, Rebecca South Florida 43.07m 2141-04
 11 105 Lewis, Alysha Florida Int'l 42.48m 2139-04
 12 757 Perry, Erika Wayne St. 39.26m 2128-10
 13 750 Herriman, Gabrielle Wayne St. 36.32m 1119-02
 14 762 Williams, Dreana Wayne St. 31.12m 1102-01
 15 304 Merrick, Kehtura Northwood (Fla.) 30.64m 1100-06
 16 749 Herriman, Elizabeth Wayne St. 27.47m 190-01
 17 338 Nyiro, Jessica Nova Southeastern 25.16m 182-06
 18 335 Morris, Brandi Nova Southeastern 23.49m 177-01
 --- 803 Studabaker, Jena Wright State FOUL 1
 --- 96 Chang, Nicole Florida Int'l FOUL 1
 --- 802 Roberts, Natassia Wright State DNS 1
 --- 369 Hill, Nailah Penn DNS 1
 --- 464 Slagus, Jennifer South Florida DNS 2
 --- 107 Menna, Tetisheri Florida Int'l DNS 1
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Women Javelin Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 368 Hay, Kelsey Penn 45.64m 3149-09
 2 376 Sesink-Clee, Lisa Penn 39.63m 3130-00
 3 373 Jones, Kaci Penn 39.32m 3129-00
 4 333 Laruschka, Joubert Nova Southeastern 37.95m 1124-06
 5 426 Carrozza, Mira South Florida 36.40m 3119-05
 6 578 Pennington, Mariah Troy 36.28m 3119-00
 7 427 Collins, Onalee South Florida 36.08m 3118-04
 8 245 Kennedy, Samantha Marquette 33.34m 3109-04
 9 800 Kopp, Kylie Wright State 29.21m 295-10
 10 750 Herriman, Gabrielle Wayne St. 29.08m 295-05
 11 749 Herriman, Elizabeth Wayne St. 28.10m 292-02
 12 802 Roberts, Natassia Wright State 26.48m 286-10
 13 738 Bartz, Lindsey Wayne St. 24.87m 181-07
 14 195 Gavagni, Rhonwen Florida Tech 23.62m 277-06
 15 304 Merrick, Kehtura Northwood (Fla.) 22.33m 173-03
 16 338 Nyiro, Jessica Nova Southeastern 20.97m 268-09
 17 272 Grubb, Emily Northern Kentucky 20.10m 165-11
 18 747 Filip, Abbey Wayne St. 19.13m 162-09
 19 740 Brower, Callie Wayne St. 18.52m 160-09
 20 745 Dixon, Olivia Wayne St. 17.05m 155-11
 21 270 Follrod, Alicia Northern Kentucky 15.57m 151-01
 22 265 Ashton, Rebecca Northern Kentucky 13.12m 143-00
 --- 135 Blanchard, Kiounnie Florida Memorial FOUL 3
 --- 107 Menna, Tetisheri Florida Int'l DNS 3
 --- 108 Pierre, Miriam Florida Int'l DNS 3
 --- 334 Leonard, Angela Nova Southeastern DNS 1
 --- 798 Blount, Sarah Ann Wright State DNS 2
 --- 783 Thompson, Jasmin Webber DNS 2
 --- 782 Stoll, Amanda Webber DNS 2
 --- 94 Balfour, Maya Florida Int'l DNS 2

 
Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida 25.99  7981.9
2 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 26.78  7301.9
3 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida 27.14  7001.9
4 297 Hosang, Renea-Lee Northwood (Fla.) 27.45  6751.9
5 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern 29.48  5191.9
6 337 Nichols, Brandi Nova Southeastern 30.22  4671.9

--- 617 Simpson, Ruth Unat-South Florida DNS   1.9
 
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

6391 337 Nichols, Brandi Nova Southeastern  2:34.42
5762 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida  2:39.75
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon)
Name  School Finals Points

4893 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern  2:47.58
2674 297 Hosang, Renea-Lee Northwood (Fla.)  3:11.36

 --- 617 Simpson, Ruth Unat-South Florida  DNS
 --- 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida  DNS
 --- 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida  DNS

 
Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida 14.91 1 8540.6
2 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 14.95 1 8480.6
3 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida 16.65 2 6370.9
4 297 Hosang, Renea-Lee Northwood (Fla.) 17.22 2 5720.9
5 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern 20.13 1 2920.6
6 337 Nichols, Brandi Nova Southeastern 21.34 1 2010.6

--- 617 Simpson, Ruth Unat-South Florida DNS 2  0.9
 
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

7831 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 1.64m  5-04.50
6442 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida 1.52m  4-11.75
5123 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida 1.40m  4-07.00
4814 297 Hosang, Renea-Lee Northwood (Fla.) 1.37m  4-06.00
3895 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern 1.28m  4-02.25
3895 337 Nichols, Brandi Nova Southeastern 1.28m  4-02.25

 --- 617 Simpson, Ruth Unat-South Florida DNS  
 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

6631 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 5.37m  NWI17-07.50
6142 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida 5.20m  NWI17-00.75
5353 297 Hosang, Renea-Lee Northwood (Fla.) 4.91m  NWI16-01.50
3674 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern 4.25m  NWI13-11.50
2795 337 Nichols, Brandi Nova Southeastern 3.87m  NWI12-08.50

 --- 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida DNS  NWI
 --- 617 Simpson, Ruth Unat-South Florida DNS  NWI

 
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

6791 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida 12.27m  40-03.25
5782 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida 10.74m  35-03.00
5553 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 10.39m  34-01.25
5374 297 Hosang, Renea-Lee Northwood (Fla.) 10.12m  33-02.50
2955 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern 6.37m  20-10.75
2876 337 Nichols, Brandi Nova Southeastern 6.24m  20-05.75

 --- 617 Simpson, Ruth Unat-South Florida DNS  
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Results
 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

5151 444 Klinger, Rachel South Florida 32.04m  105-01
4892 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida 30.64m  100-06
3723 297 Hosang, Renea-Lee Northwood (Fla.) 24.45m  80-02
2374 337 Nichols, Brandi Nova Southeastern 17.19m  56-05
2375 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern 17.17m  56-04

 --- 617 Simpson, Ruth Unat-South Florida DNS  
 --- 450 Lucas, Brandi South Florida DNS  

 
Women Heptathlon

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 422 Arnold, Lindsay South Florida 4553  
 2 297 Hosang, Renea-Lee Northwood (Fla.) 3439  
 3 342 Todaro, Brittany Nova Southeastern 2588  
 4 337 Nichols, Brandi Nova Southeastern 2499  

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 607 Martin, Benjamin Troy 10.44 10.57 10.5  
2 671 Wesley, Bennie Unattached 10.34 10.61 10.5  
3 478 Higgs, Alfred South Florida 10.54 10.62 10.5  
4 393 Lopez correa, Miguel Puerto Rico 10.21 10.64 10.5  
5 724 Moate, Eric Warner 10.76 10.82 31.6  
6 212 Cameron, Nicardo Florida Tech 10.77 10.88 31.6  
6 627 Williams, Roshard Unat-South Florida 10.60 10.88 21.9  
8 479 Hopkins, Derrick South Florida 10.38 10.89 10.5  
9 482 Lewis, Chareif South Florida 10.59 10.90 21.9  

10 313 Hollimon, Tyler Northwood (Fla.) 10.60 10.96 21.9  
11 58 Similien, Ronald Fast Lane Track Club 10.70 10.97 21.9  
12 610 Pritchett, Phillip Troy 10.51 11.00 10.5  
13 492 Yoon, Dae Young South Florida 10.67 11.04 21.9  
14 252 Bell, Brandon Marquette 11.06 71.8  
15 735 Williams, Gavonnah Warner 11.03 11.08 51.6  
16 228 Oztekin, Umut Florida Tech 10.89 11.11 31.6  
17 734 Voltaire, Ismael Warner 12.38 11.14 71.8  
18 600 Holley, Lance Troy 10.74 11.15 21.9  
18 667 Thompson, Avery Unattached 11.18 11.15 61.8  
20 13 Lohr, Nicholas Edgewood 11.12 11.17 51.6  
20 794 Uche, Enyinnaya Webber 11.17 81.8  
22 14 Smith, Jordan Edgewood 11.06 11.18 51.6  
23 217 Grimaldi III, William Florida Tech 11.25 11.21 61.8  
23 34 DiGregorio, Joe Embry-Riddle 11.02 11.21 51.6  
25 128 Onuigbo, Stephen Florida Int'l 11.22 81.8  
25 321 Sommers, Chris Northwood (Fla.) 10.90 11.22 43.2  
27 10 Clay, Aavante Edgewood 11.24 81.8  
27 672 Wesley, Marquise Unattached 11.18 11.24 51.6  
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Results

Finals ...   (Men 100 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

29 230 Schiemann, Christian Florida Tech 11.00 11.25 43.2  
30 642 Evans, Tommy Unattached 11.44 11.26 71.8  
31 220 Jackman, Kevin Florida Tech 11.05 11.27 51.6  
32 29 Carew, Abdullah Embry-Riddle 10.90 11.32 43.2  
33 639 davis, lacey Unattached 10.79 11.37 31.6  
33 657 McLymont, Jeremy Unattached 11.20 11.37 61.8  
35 711 Anderson, Kenique Warner 11.40 11.39 71.8  
35 56 Alcid, Marcus Fast Lane Track Club 10.90 11.39 31.6  
35 787 Decomo, Ronald Webber 11.23 11.39 61.8  
38 697 Isang, Iman Ut-Chattanooga 11.53 11.40 71.8  
39 36 Dunbar, Ricardo Embry-Riddle 10.90 11.44 31.6  
40 636 Clayton, Tyrone Unattached 11.30 11.52 61.8  
41 806 williams, michael Unattached 11.57 81.8  
42 52 Thomas, Gabriel Embry-Riddle 11.10 11.60 51.6  
43 318 Lee, Breoni Northwood (Fla.) 11.00 11.65 43.2  
44 208 Berger, Thaddeus Florida Tech 11.35 11.68 71.8  
44 713 Bradford, Zachary Warner 11.34 11.68 71.8  
46 145 Dorilier, Darius Florida Memorial 11.90 81.8  
46 551 Annulysse, Peralt Tampa 11.00 11.90 43.2  
48 57 Bataille, Frantz Fast Lane Track Club 10.98 11.96 43.2  
49 41 Henson, Ben Embry-Riddle 11.20 12.08 61.8  
50 15 Stubbs, AJ Edgewood 12.09 81.8  
51 521 Prather, Antoine Southern Wesleyan 13.05 81.8  
--- 53 Tolliver, Juwan Embry-Riddle 11.30 DNF 61.8  
--- 233 shipotofsky, andrew Florida Tech 14.04 DNS 71.8  
--- 315 Hunter, Marsean Northwood (Fla.) 11.00 DNS 43.2  
--- 647 Harrison, Xavier Unattached 10.90 DNS 31.6  
--- 141 Anstral, Willi Florida Memorial DNS 81.8  
--- 594 Dent, Daniel Troy 10.65 DNS 21.9  
--- 552 Bentham, Johnathon Tampa 10.98 DNS 43.2  
--- 152 Victoria, Alanzo Florida Running Club 11.00 DNS 51.6  
--- 60 Stephens, Shaquoy Fast Lane Track Club 10.54 DNS 10.5  
--- 661 Powell, Garfield Unattached 10.42 DNS 10.5  
--- 663 Sims, Tyren Unattached 10.60 DNS 21.9  
--- 566 Wheeler, Evan Tampa 11.30 DNS 61.8  
--- 675 Wynn, Jaruez Unattached 10.90 DNS 31.6  

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 620 Bell, Kevin Unat-South Florida 21.36 21.68 1-2.3  
2 604 Landburg, Jordan Troy 21.27 21.85 1-2.3  
3 478 Higgs, Alfred South Florida 21.69 21.86 2-1.4  
4 671 Wesley, Bennie Unattached 21.40 21.94 1-2.3  
5 486 Mosely, Franklin South Florida 21.88 22.13 2-1.4  
6 119 Eliphar, Alton Florida Int'l 21.90 22.21 3-3.3  
7 627 Williams, Roshard Unat-South Florida 21.44 22.31 1-2.3  
8 482 Lewis, Chareif South Florida 21.66 22.42 2-1.4  
9 238 Briscoe, Mario Life Speed 21.30 22.46 1-2.3  
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Results

Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

10 313 Hollimon, Tyler Northwood (Fla.) 21.50 22.48 1-2.3  
11 380 Bowers, Ben Penn 22.42 22.51 4-2.4  
12 59 Thermidor, Edens Fast Lane Track Club 22.90 22.53 6-1.6  
13 13 Lohr, Nicholas Edgewood 22.52 22.60 4-2.4  
14 487 Oneal, Matthew South Florida 22.53 22.68 4-2.4  
15 403 Agyemang-Duah, Herns Saint Leo 23.08 22.75 7-3.4  
16 492 Yoon, Dae Young South Florida 21.56 22.76 1-2.3  
17 130 Prophete, Chris Florida Int'l 22.77 12-1.5  
18 804 Rouser, Jason Unattached 22.79 12-1.5  
19 210 Brookins, Terence Florida Tech 21.97 22.87 3-3.3  
20 128 Onuigbo, Stephen Florida Int'l 22.82 22.89 6-1.6  
21 220 Jackman, Kevin Florida Tech 22.80 22.90 5-1.4  
22 14 Smith, Jordan Edgewood 22.75 22.99 5-1.4  
23 517 Johnson, Keith Southern Wesleyan 22.80 23.09 5-1.4  
24 642 Evans, Tommy Unattached 22.89 23.14 6-1.6  
25 789 Mejias, Eric Webber 23.13 23.17 8-2.4  
26 217 Grimaldi III, William Florida Tech 23.00 23.21 7-3.4  
27 118 Dorvilier, Jamal Florida Int'l 23.24 12-1.5  
28 794 Uche, Enyinnaya Webber 23.13 23.26 8-2.4  
29 787 Decomo, Ronald Webber 22.09 23.31 3-3.3  
30 667 Thompson, Avery Unattached 22.90 23.33 6-1.6  
31 213 Comaskey, William Florida Tech 22.85 23.34 6-1.6  
32 600 Holley, Lance Troy 22.02 23.35 3-3.3  
33 657 McLymont, Jeremy Unattached 23.70 23.39 9-2.2  
34 728 Pelham, Nykemis Warner 23.39 12-1.5  
35 385 Killian, James Penn 23.14 23.44 8-2.4  
36 490 Petion, Giscard South Florida 23.51 4-2.4  
37 230 Schiemann, Christian Florida Tech 22.80 23.51 5-1.4  
38 483 Messmore, Derek South Florida 22.12 23.51 4-2.4  
39 317 Kurtz, William Northwood (Fla.) 22.80 23.55 5-1.4  
40 711 Anderson, Kenique Warner 24.18 23.64 10-2.7  
41 36 Dunbar, Ricardo Embry-Riddle 23.46 23.69 9-2.2  
42 259 Meinholz, Carson Marquette 23.73 23.75 9-2.2  
43 120 Espitia, Pablo Florida Int'l 22.90 23.76 6-1.6  
44 636 Clayton, Tyrone Unattached 22.80 23.76 6-1.6  
45 418 Watson, Thomas Saint Leo 24.49 23.99 10-2.7  
46 697 Isang, Iman Ut-Chattanooga 24.53 24.11 11-2.6  
47 51 Stief, Josh Embry-Riddle 24.08 24.29 10-2.7  
48 56 Alcid, Marcus Fast Lane Track Club 23.44 24.30 9-2.2  
49 713 Bradford, Zachary Warner 23.04 24.54 7-3.4  
50 208 Berger, Thaddeus Florida Tech 23.47 24.61 9-2.2  
51 211 Browne, Jace Florida Tech 22.90 24.63 6-1.6  
52 643 Flemming, Devontra Unattached 24.10 24.90 10-2.7  
53 518 Martin, Malek Southern Wesleyan 23.77 25.08 10-2.7  
54 234 Walters, Kenrick Florida Tech 23.30 25.20 8-2.4  
55 551 Annulysse, Peralt Tampa 24.00 25.33 10-2.7  
56 700 Nelson, Geoff Ut-Chattanooga 23.08 25.76 7-3.4  
57 149 Thomas, Keon Florida Memorial 25.88 12-1.5  
58 562 Rogers, Ryan Tampa 25.74 26.13 11-2.6  
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

59 557 Janas, BJ Tampa 26.62 27.02 12-1.5  
60 639 davis, lacey Unattached 21.98 27.03 3-3.3  
61 514 Cook, Josh Southern Wesleyan 30.05 29.09 12-1.5  
--- 474 Calderon, Camilo South Florida 22.55 DNF 5-1.4  
--- 10 Clay, Aavante Edgewood 23.09 DNS 7-3.4  
--- 15 Stubbs, AJ Edgewood 25.60 DNS 11-2.6  
--- 718 Jenkins, Jordan Warner 24.54 DNS 11-2.6  
--- 669 Tovar, Samuel Unattached 23.00 DNS 7-3.4  
--- 661 Powell, Garfield Unattached 21.34 DNS 1-2.3  
--- 645 Gonzalez, Manuel Unattached 24.50 DNS 11-2.6  
--- 526 Mulazim, Khalid Southwest Sprinters 23.22 DNS 8-2.4  
--- 666 Suber, Stanley Unattached 21.80 DNS 2-1.4  
--- 29 Carew, Abdullah Embry-Riddle 23.36 DNS 8-2.4  
--- 625 Shepherd, David Unat-South Florida 22.67 DNS 5-1.4  
--- 477 Hargrove, Landon South Florida 21.90 DNS 2-1.4  
--- 566 Wheeler, Evan Tampa 25.72 DNS 11-2.6  
--- 479 Hopkins, Derrick South Florida 21.57 DNS 2-1.4  
--- 552 Bentham, Johnathon Tampa 23.90 DNS 10-2.7  
--- 591 Charley, Myles Troy 22.32 DNS 4-2.4  
--- 558 Lobulu, Yona Tampa 25.37 DNS 11-2.6  
--- 314 Hubbard, Jalin Northwood (Fla.) 21.80 DNS 2-1.4  
--- 252 Bell, Brandon Marquette 22.57 DNS 5-1.4  
--- 212 Cameron, Nicardo Florida Tech 21.90 DNS 3-3.3  
--- 228 Oztekin, Umut Florida Tech 21.95 DNS 3-3.3  
--- 172 Petit Homme, Rubens Florida Southern 23.00 DNS 7-3.4  
--- 481 Jean-Baptiste, Richard South Florida 23.79 DNS 10-2.7  
--- 52 Thomas, Gabriel Embry-Riddle 23.75 DNS 9-2.2  
--- 57 Bataille, Frantz Fast Lane Track Club 23.70 DNS 9-2.2  
--- 58 Similien, Ronald Fast Lane Track Club 22.30 DNS 4-2.4  
--- 735 Williams, Gavonnah Warner 23.58 DNS 9-2.2  
--- 724 Moate, Eric Warner 21.93 DNS 3-3.3  
--- 152 Victoria, Alanzo Florida Running Club 23.00 DNS 7-3.4  
--- 601 Jennings, Isaac Troy 22.50 DNS 4-2.4  
--- 41 Henson, Ben Embry-Riddle 23.40 DNS 8-2.4  
--- 610 Pritchett, Phillip Troy 21.90 DNS 2-1.4  
--- 793 Steinke, Trevor Webber 24.77 DNS 11-2.6  
--- 788 Hudson, Christopher Webber 23.24 DNS 8-2.4  
--- 125 McGill, Desmond Florida Int'l 22.18 SCR    

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 392 Alejandro, Eric Puerto Rico 47.75 9
 2 486 Mosely, Franklin South Florida 48.19 48.22 1
 3 238 Briscoe, Mario Life Speed 47.50 48.47 1
 4 59 Thermidor, Edens Fast Lane Track Club 47.10 48.61 1
 5 362 Washington, Talyn Nova Southeastern 47.50 48.86 1
 6 605 Lynn, Chaun Troy 48.68 49.12 2
 7 645 Gonzalez, Manuel Unattached 49.65 49.27 3



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:33 PM  3/14/2014  Page 22

USF Invitational - 3/13/2014 to 3/14/2014

www.halfmiletiming.com

USF Track: Tampa, Fl

Results

Finals ...   (Men 400 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 8 314 Hubbard, Jalin Northwood (Fla.) 49.00 49.29 2
 9 785 Clarke, Jordan Webber 49.60 49.36 3
 10 210 Brookins, Terence Florida Tech 48.80 49.48 2
 10 565 Wear, James Tampa 50.29 49.48 4
 12 403 Agyemang-Duah, Herns Saint Leo 53.24 49.50 7
 13 611 Rice, Cameron Troy 48.85 49.65 2
 14 517 Johnson, Keith Southern Wesleyan 49.88 49.68 3
 15 666 Suber, Stanley Unattached 47.20 49.91 1
 16 385 Killian, James Penn 49.83 50.04 3
 17 130 Prophete, Chris Florida Int'l 50.65 50.13 5
 18 723 Mention, Kendrick Warner 50.47 50.21 4
 19 237 Gauthier, Bronson Haiti 48.89 50.35 2
 20 38 Frenot, Jean Embry-Riddle 49.92 50.36 4
 21 129 Paul, Alexander Florida Int'l 50.46 10
 22 379 Bekelja, Mato Penn 48.96 50.48 2
 22 483 Messmore, Derek South Florida 51.75 50.48 6
 24 358 Knight, Kiel Nova Southeastern 48.00 50.58 1
 24 789 Mejias, Eric Webber 51.15 50.58 5
 26 663 Sims, Tyren Unattached 49.50 50.92 3
 27 715 Ferguson, Tavius Warner 49.94 51.05 4
 28 259 Meinholz, Carson Marquette 50.81 51.54 5
 29 711 Anderson, Kenique Warner 51.33 51.55 5
 30 606 Mackey, Steven Troy 49.00 51.68 2
 31 728 Pelham, Nykemis Warner 53.44 51.86 7
 32 564 Tivis, Marcus Tampa 51.50 52.87 6
 33 642 Evans, Tommy Unattached 51.56 52.99 6
 33 698 Janssen, Trevor Ut-Chattanooga 51.00 52.99 5
 35 691 Ayotunde, Oluwatosin Ut-Chattanooga 53.22 53.11 7
 36 418 Watson, Thomas Saint Leo 54.62 53.31 8
 37 719 Jenness, Jared Warner 54.91 53.38 8
 38 52 Thomas, Gabriel Embry-Riddle 53.08 53.47 7
 39 261 Smith, Jordan Marquette 52.98 53.78 7
 40 144 Daniel, Shomari Florida Memorial 50.32 54.24 4
 41 351 Franklin, AJ Nova Southeastern 51.50 54.66 6
 42 284 Lucas, Logan Northern Kentucky 52.00 54.78 6
 43 116 Campbell, Khristian Florida Int'l 54.81 10
 44 55 Zeigler, Zane Embry-Riddle 52.43 54.90 6
 45 51 Stief, Josh Embry-Riddle 55.01 56.40 8
 46 562 Rogers, Ryan Tampa 57.50 57.11 9
 47 614 Danvers, Corey Unat-Northwood (Fla.) 53.00 57.33 7
 48 557 Janas, BJ Tampa 59.29 57.66 9
 49 674 Wolf, Daniel Unattached 56.00 58.14 9
 50 644 Garcia, Bryan Unattached 58.00 58.57 9
 --- 317 Kurtz, William Northwood (Fla.) 50.00 FS 4
 --- 653 Kelly, Matt Unattached 54.10 DNF 8
 --- 122 Jones, Brandon Florida Int'l 49.50 DQ 3
 --- 309 Danvers, Corey Northwood (Fla.) 53.00 DNS 7
 --- 649 Hodge, Greg Unattached 50.00 DNS 4
 --- 323 Tirado, Bryan Northwood (Fla.) 51.00 DNS 5
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Finals ...   (Men 400 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 --- 172 Petit Homme, Rubens Florida Southern 53.00 DNS 7
 --- 526 Mulazim, Khalid Southwest Sprinters 51.14 DNS 5
 --- 669 Tovar, Samuel Unattached 50.00 DNS 4
 --- 634 Blackshear, Bruce Unattached 49.89 DNS 3
 --- 236 Zauner, Ezekiel Florida Tech 55.00 DNS 8
 --- 721 Kidd, Eric Warner 55.65 DNS 9
 --- 115 Ballard, Brandon Florida Int'l DNS 10
 --- 227 Mcmaster, Justin Florida Tech 55.00 DNS 8
 --- 347 Carson, Davontae Nova Southeastern 48.14 DNS 1
 --- 131 Roberts, Kareem Florida Int'l 53.55 DNS 8
 --- 558 Lobulu, Yona Tampa 52.50 DNS 6
 --- 473 Barrett, Paul South Florida 49.15 DNS 3
 --- 786 Crummer, David Webber 52.10 DNS 6
 --- 793 Steinke, Trevor Webber DNS 9
 --- 650 Horne, Pat Unattached 48.50 DNS 1
 --- 213 Comaskey, William Florida Tech 50.95 DNS 5
 --- 718 Jenkins, Jordan Warner 53.51 DNS 8
 --- 734 Voltaire, Ismael Warner 49.09 DNS 2

 
Men 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 378 Awad, Thomas Penn 1:52.00 1:53.98 1
 2 391 Timmins, Tom Penn 1:57.00 1:54.65 1
 3 48 Mays, Jamin Embry-Riddle 1:52.90 1:55.23 1
 4 497 Graves, Rashaad Southeastern U. 1:56.50 1:56.21 1
 5 359 Manuel, Benjamin Nova Southeastern 1:54.00 1:56.66 1
 6 87 Deceus, Jean Florida Gulf Coast 1:57.42 1:56.73 1
 7 85 Cartagena, Jose Florida Gulf Coast 1:57.29 4
 8 42 Hernandez, Alec Embry-Riddle 1:55.00 1:57.48 1
 9 390 Smith, Brendan Penn 1:55.00 1:57.66 1
 10 727 Nusbaum, Jonathan Warner 1:56.59 1:57.86 1
 11 701 O'Brien, Patrick Ut-Chattanooga 1:54.00 1:59.40 1
 12 350 Edwards, Dwayne Nova Southeastern 1:54.90 1:59.51 1
 13 554 Boria, Jessie Tampa 2:01.11 1:59.52 3
 14 224 Lenssen, Nickolas Florida Tech 2:02.69 2:00.38 3
 15 31 Carpenter, Andrew Embry-Riddle 1:57.00 2:00.44 1
 16 414 Mullin, James Saint Leo 2:03.32 2:00.53 4
 17 70 Hodge, Dillon Flagler 1:58.00 2:00.54 1
 18 349 Decius, Uguens Nova Southeastern 1:55.00 2:00.80 1
 19 525 Welch, Drew Southern Wesleyan 2:02.50 2:00.83 3
 20 73 Smith, Andrew Flagler 1:59.00 2:00.84 2
 21 227 Mcmaster, Justin Florida Tech 2:01.00 2:00.97 3
 22 716 Giler, Emilio Warner 2:01.99 2:01.33 3
 23 405 Bez, Niclas Saint Leo 2:00.00 2:01.51 2
 24 622 Buliga, Nick Unat-South Florida 2:02.00 2:01.60 3
 25 363 White, Wade Nova Southeastern 2:00.00 2:02.43 2
 26 792 Schmick, Brennen Webber 2:01.50 2:02.65 3
 27 609 Parker, Shakiel Troy 1:58.00 2:03.10 2
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 28 730 Pollard, Corey Warner 2:02.76 2:03.36 3
 29 46 Lintz, Palmer Embry-Riddle 2:03.89 2:03.65 4
 30 289 Tomczewski, Erik Northern Kentucky 1:58.96 2:03.86 2
 31 765 Gerow, Joey Wayne St. 2:05.01 2:04.08 4
 32 553 Billings, Scott Tampa 2:03.29 2:04.21 4
 33 219 Honadle, Jake Florida Tech 2:02.43 2:04.30 3
 34 501 Shannon, Lucas Southeastern U. 2:00.00 2:04.44 2
 35 357 Kilp, Timo Nova Southeastern 2:00.00 2:05.01 2
 36 346 Carrie, Thomas Nova Southeastern 2:01.66 2:05.18 3
 37 699 Marshall, Matthew Ut-Chattanooga 1:58.60 2:05.43 2
 38 408 Gardner, David Saint Leo 2:05.60 2:05.48 4
 39 231 Schultz, Daniel Florida Tech 2:01.72 2:06.10 3
 40 71 Jowers, Tyler Flagler 1:59.00 2:06.61 2
 41 353 Gonzalez, Luis Nova Southeastern 2:00.00 2:07.00 2
 42 218 Halleib, Jordan Florida Tech 2:07.00 2:07.52 4
 43 795 Vicens, Jan Carlo Webber 2:08.95 2:07.88 4
 44 388 Pitt, Thomas Penn 2:01.00 2:08.52 3
 45 222 Knowles, Nickolus Florida Tech 2:10.00 2:08.66 4
 46 355 Ingalls, Thomas Nova Southeastern 2:00.00 2:10.63 2
 47 791 Post, Robert Webber 2:13.78 2:10.81 4
 48 717 Jackson, Julian Warner 2:07.33 2:11.10 4
 49 502 Smith, Drew Southeastern U. 2:09.00 2:11.78 4
 50 144 Daniel, Shomari Florida Memorial 2:12.21 4
 51 641 douyon, luc Unattached 2:00.00 2:12.55 2
 52 348 De Leon, Corey Nova Southeastern 2:05.00 2:13.00 4
 53 360 Smale, Tim Nova Southeastern 2:02.00 2:13.29 3
 54 498 Harris, Brian Southeastern U. 2:10.00 2:14.71 4
 55 12 Hyde, Dan Edgewood 2:14.09 2:17.29 4
 56 167 Cuervo, Pedro Florida Southern 2:05.00 2:18.02 4
 --- 117 Del Rosario, Alex Florida Int'l 2:00.00 DNF 2
 --- 637 courtoy, ryan Unattached 2:08.00 DNF 4
 --- 389 Shurtleff, Clark Penn 1:54.00 DNF 1
 --- 310 Ernest, Andre Northwood (Fla.) 2:00.27 DNF 3
 --- 90 Ramaswami, Emery Florida Gulf Coast 2:23.62 DNS 4
 --- 24 Armor, James Embry-Riddle 2:03.59 DNS 4
 --- 665 Stafford, Ryan Unattached 1:58.00 DNS 1
 --- 44 L'Heureux, Dalton Embry-Riddle 1:59.19 DNS 2
 --- 564 Tivis, Marcus Tampa 2:02.20 DNS 3
 --- 150 Williamson, Frederick Florida Memorial 2:16.11 DNS 4
 --- 410 Hill, Patrick Saint Leo 2:16.12 DNS 4
 --- 324 Walker, Brandon Northwood (Fla.) 2:02.00 DNS 3
 --- 127 Monzon, Eli Florida Int'l 1:59.46 DNS 2
 --- 729 Pivacco, James Warner 2:12.72 DNS 4
 --- 723 Mention, Kendrick Warner 2:00.09 DNS 2

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 291 Webber, JJ Northern Kentucky 3:59.43 3:56.81 1
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 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 2 660 Palermo, Nicholas Unattached 3:50.00 3:57.33 1
 3 655 Loyack, Joseph Unattached 3:55.00 4:00.89 1
 4 405 Bez, Niclas Saint Leo 4:05.00 4:02.75 2
 5 227 Mcmaster, Justin Florida Tech 4:04.00 4:04.33 1
 6 693 Cole, Mark Ut-Chattanooga 4:05.43 4:06.14 2
 7 31 Carpenter, Andrew Embry-Riddle 5:00.00 4:07.23 1
 8 177 Vazquez, Gilbert Florida Southern 3:58.00 4:07.50 1
 9 704 Stuart, Paul Ut-Chattanooga 3:59.00 4:07.51 1
 10 555 DeWitt, Geremy Tampa 4:15.44 4:07.65 3
 11 696 Gilpin, John Ut-Chattanooga 4:06.00 4:08.02 2
 12 170 Ormsby, Bobby Florida Southern 4:05.00 4:08.15 2
 13 73 Smith, Andrew Flagler 4:10.00 4:08.88 2
 14 499 Kathman, Kyler Southeastern U. 4:11.00 4:09.14 2
 15 174 Tomchinsky, David Florida Southern 4:05.00 4:09.44 2
 16 175 Trebilcock, Chris Florida Southern 4:05.00 4:09.55 2
 17 764 Culbertson, Nick Wayne St. 3:58.57 4:09.90 1
 18 692 Carter, Marquis Ut-Chattanooga 4:05.00 4:10.21 2
 19 43 Larson, Ryan Embry-Riddle 4:09.53 4:10.38 2
 20 89 Kandie, Nathan Florida Gulf Coast 4:10.83 4
 21 42 Hernandez, Alec Embry-Riddle 3:58.00 4:10.97 1
 22 622 Buliga, Nick Unat-South Florida 4:04.00 4:11.05 1
 23 357 Kilp, Timo Nova Southeastern 4:05.00 4:11.36 2
 24 308 Boykin, Avonte Northwood (Fla.) 4:20.00 4:11.55 3
 25 727 Nusbaum, Jonathan Warner 4:11.81 4
 26 712 Barreto, Edward Warner 4:14.90 4:11.94 3
 27 69 Hartley, Erik Flagler 4:00.00 4:12.05 1
 28 169 Moses, Jon Florida Southern 4:05.00 4:12.06 2
 29 281 Holtkamp, Zac Northern Kentucky 4:07.58 4:12.08 2
 29 70 Hodge, Dillon Flagler 4:00.00 4:12.08 1
 31 231 Schultz, Daniel Florida Tech 4:05.00 4:12.23 2
 32 587 Bagwell, Jake Troy 4:04.00 4:12.38 1
 33 792 Schmick, Brennen Webber 4:15.00 4:12.42 3
 34 411 Lenz, Valentin Saint Leo 4:05.00 4:12.73 2
 35 406 Brown, Steven Saint Leo 4:14.04 4:13.52 3
 36 151 Spradlin, Ray Florida Running Club 4:10.00 4:13.84 2
 37 407 Dunne, Carl Saint Leo 4:05.00 4:14.15 2
 38 556 Hoffman, Matthew Tampa 4:08.20 4:15.10 2
 39 127 Monzon, Eli Florida Int'l 4:26.71 4:15.42 4
 40 165 Butler, Kyle Florida Southern 4:05.00 4:15.45 2
 41 670 Wenger, Tim Unattached 4:10.00 4:16.03 2
 42 176 Van Natter, Cody Florida Southern 4:12.00 4:17.33 3
 43 720 Kempton, Brandon Warner 4:17.72 4
 44 91 Rojas, Aaron Florida Gulf Coast 4:12.29 4:17.95 3
 45 71 Jowers, Tyler Flagler 4:10.00 4:18.04 2
 46 83 Bengston, Charles Florida Gulf Coast 4:18.54 4
 47 46 Lintz, Palmer Embry-Riddle 4:17.75 4:18.57 3
 48 218 Halleib, Jordan Florida Tech 4:18.00 4:18.91 3
 49 554 Boria, Jessie Tampa 4:03.90 4:19.20 1
 50 765 Gerow, Joey Wayne St. 4:20.40 4
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Finals ...   (Men 1500 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 51 553 Billings, Scott Tampa 4:20.00 4:21.55 3
 52 168 Hall, Zach Florida Southern 4:11.50 4:22.48 3
 53 665 Stafford, Ryan Unattached 4:04.00 4:23.10 1
 54 501 Shannon, Lucas Southeastern U. 4:14.00 4:23.12 3
 55 694 Cotter, Lucas Ut-Chattanooga 4:23.19 4
 56 236 Zauner, Ezekiel Florida Tech 4:05.00 4:23.35 2
 57 771 Smith, Sawyer Wayne St. 4:23.74 4
 58 39 Graves, Matt Embry-Riddle 4:15.00 4:24.99 3
 59 769 Nelson, Andrew Wayne St. 4:25.55 4
 60 310 Ernest, Andre Northwood (Fla.) 4:20.00 4:26.93 3
 61 280 Holmer, Brady Northern Kentucky 4:20.00 4:26.99 3
 62 235 Wren, Jameson Florida Tech 4:23.00 4:27.81 4
 63 658 Medina, Erick Unattached 4:19.83 4:28.66 3
 64 795 Vicens, Jan Carlo Webber 4:25.00 4:28.78 4
 65 171 Perez, Jose Florida Southern 4:05.00 4:28.92 2
 66 644 Garcia, Bryan Unattached 4:20.00 4:29.98 3
 67 229 Pogorelec, Matthew Florida Tech 4:45.00 4:30.07 4
 68 312 Fonseca, Pedro Northwood (Fla.) 4:30.00 4:30.83 4
 69 791 Post, Robert Webber 4:30.00 4:32.02 4
 70 496 Cossio, Deion Southeastern U. 4:20.00 4:32.22 3
 71 166 Coull, Andrew Florida Southern 4:36.59 4:32.58 4
 72 173 Selzer, Logan Florida Southern 4:20.67 4:33.17 3
 73 498 Harris, Brian Southeastern U. 4:25.00 4:35.90 4
 74 796 Wright, David Webber 4:35.00 4:36.03 4
 75 768 Miller, Patrick Wayne St. 4:38.88 4
 76 12 Hyde, Dan Edgewood 4:39.53 4
 77 348 De Leon, Corey Nova Southeastern 4:12.00 4:39.61 3
 78 167 Cuervo, Pedro Florida Southern 4:35.00 4:39.96 4
 79 502 Smith, Drew Southeastern U. 4:22.00 4:44.41 3
 80 11 Haberland, Sam Edgewood 4:53.61 4:47.54 4
 --- 117 Del Rosario, Alex Florida Int'l 5:05.00 DNS 4
 --- 219 Honadle, Jake Florida Tech 4:23.00 DNS 4
 --- 150 Williamson, Frederick Florida Memorial DNS 4
 --- 30 Carosi, Andrew Embry-Riddle 4:17.00 DNS 3
 --- 621 Briner, Steven Unat-South Florida 4:10.00 DNS 2
 --- 673 Westfall, Christopher Unattached 4:22.00 DNS 3
 --- 638 Crowe, Matt Unattached 3:53.00 DNS 1
 --- 1 Surran, Jeffrey Babson Park Elite 4:15.00 DNS 3
 --- 515 Delgado, Erik Southern Wesleyan DNS 4
 --- 702 Smithers, Harry Ut-Chattanooga 4:04.99 DNS 1
 --- 324 Walker, Brandon Northwood (Fla.) 4:30.00 DNS 4
 --- 224 Lenssen, Nickolas Florida Tech 4:23.00 DNS 4
 --- 415 Papac, Kevin Saint Leo DNS 4

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 291 Webber, JJ Northern Kentucky 8:29.11 8:39.77 1
 2 86 Cruz, Argeo Florida Gulf Coast 8:47.23 8:41.06 1
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Finals ...   (Men 3000 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 3 170 Ormsby, Bobby Florida Southern 8:46.94 8:43.33 1
 4 413 Matuszczak, Rafal Saint Leo 8:40.00 8:48.45 1
 5 656 Main, Alexander Unattached 9:00.00 8:48.88 1
 6 178 Yanichko, Chris Florida Southern 8:43.56 8:53.31 1
 7 174 Tomchinsky, David Florida Southern 8:46.95 8:55.46 1
 8 72 Mundy, Corey Flagler 8:30.00 8:55.96 1
 9 555 DeWitt, Geremy Tampa 8:52.40 8:56.58 1
 10 772 Wyche, Irvin Wayne St. 9:17.21 8:57.03 2
 11 648 Hippely, Sam Unattached 8:50.00 8:58.36 1
 12 292 Wolfer, Andy Northern Kentucky 9:06.95 9:01.10 1
 13 84 Bernard, Courtland Florida Gulf Coast 9:01.18 3
 14 88 DelleMonache, Alex Florida Gulf Coast 9:03.08 2
 15 411 Lenz, Valentin Saint Leo 9:10.00 9:03.60 2
 16 177 Vazquez, Gilbert Florida Southern 8:55.00 9:04.56 1
 17 589 Bulger, Tim Troy 9:05.60 9:04.85 1
 18 165 Butler, Kyle Florida Southern 9:10.88 9:05.25 2
 19 Zwijacz, Mike Tampa 9:05.93 1
 20 169 Moses, Jon Florida Southern 9:06.41 9:08.78 1
 21 69 Hartley, Erik Flagler 8:35.00 9:08.92 1
 22 637 courtoy, ryan Unattached 10:20.00 9:11.68 3
 22 290 Velasquez, Izak Northern Kentucky 9:23.27 9:11.68 3
 24 281 Holtkamp, Zac Northern Kentucky 8:50.03 9:12.19 1
 25 412 Lohner, Rafael Saint Leo 9:06.39 9:12.75 1
 26 175 Trebilcock, Chris Florida Southern 9:02.03 9:12.98 1
 27 82 Adkinson, Cody Florida Gulf Coast 9:11.92 9:13.42 3
 28 670 Wenger, Tim Unattached 8:45.00 9:13.97 1
 29 763 Cardenas, Ruben Wayne St. 9:12.84 9:16.32 3
 30 407 Dunne, Carl Saint Leo 9:10.00 9:16.69 2
 31 556 Hoffman, Matthew Tampa 9:11.56 9:18.69 3
 32 563 Taylor, Kyle Tampa 9:05.30 9:18.79 1
 33 767 Lohrmann, Kory Wayne St. 9:27.06 9:19.96 2
 34 236 Zauner, Ezekiel Florida Tech 8:50.00 9:22.15 1
 35 285 Meyer, Blake Northern Kentucky 9:13.47 9:22.16 2
 36 712 Barreto, Edward Warner 9:23.09 9:22.70 2
 37 176 Van Natter, Cody Florida Southern 9:18.53 9:22.80 3
 38 500 Pena, Stephen Southeastern U. 9:40.00 9:23.23 3
 39 499 Kathman, Kyler Southeastern U. 9:10.00 9:25.56 3
 40 695 Darby, Zack Ut-Chattanooga 9:10.03 9:27.11 2
 41 560 Munsch, Cory Tampa 9:07.20 9:27.65 1
 42 613 Talavera, Justin Unat-Flagler 9:05.00 9:29.78 1
 43 50 Riggs, Jason Embry-Riddle 9:19.72 9:33.26 3
 44 770 Salter, Kevin Wayne St. 9:34.06 3
 45 39 Graves, Matt Embry-Riddle 9:03.53 9:34.30 1
 46 665 Stafford, Ryan Unattached 9:00.00 9:35.53 1
 47 68 Goodman, Matt Flagler 9:05.00 9:36.85 1
 48 406 Brown, Steven Saint Leo 10:10.98 9:37.97 2
 49 559 McGonangle, Brendan Tampa 9:30.20 9:43.38 3
 50 416 Urbaniak, Adam Saint Leo 10:17.94 9:44.99 2
 51 720 Kempton, Brandon Warner 9:34.72 9:46.17 2
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Finals ...   (Men 3000 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 52 1 Surran, Jeffrey Babson Park Elite 9:20.00 9:46.39 3
 53 222 Knowles, Nickolus Florida Tech 9:37.99 9:47.43 3
 54 235 Wren, Jameson Florida Tech 9:36.14 9:57.15 2
 55 658 Medina, Erick Unattached 9:18.06 9:59.27 2
 56 229 Pogorelec, Matthew Florida Tech 9:55.00 10:08.52 2
 57 173 Selzer, Logan Florida Southern 9:34.64 10:13.46 2
 58 312 Fonseca, Pedro Northwood (Fla.) 10:00.00 10:14.26 3
 59 624 Hernandez, Alex Unat-South Florida 9:45.00 10:15.15 2
 60 417 Vanburen, Kyle Saint Leo 10:22.61 3
 61 11 Haberland, Sam Edgewood 10:06.36 10:29.36 3
 62 166 Coull, Andrew Florida Southern 9:58.38 10:33.12 3
 63 218 Halleib, Jordan Florida Tech 9:18.00 10:33.18 2
 64 619 Baglieri, Francisco Unat-South Florida 9:50.00 10:44.33 3
 65 404 Basin, Matthew Saint Leo 10:25.90 10:52.33 2
 --- Lucas, Travis Troy DNF 2
 --- 308 Boykin, Avonte Northwood (Fla.) 9:45.00 DNF 3
 --- 496 Cossio, Deion Southeastern U. 9:12.00 DNF 2
 --- 168 Hall, Zach Florida Southern 9:12.53 DNF 3
 --- 673 Westfall, Christopher Unattached 9:32.00 DNS 2
 --- 791 Post, Robert Webber 10:36.73 DNS 3
 --- 621 Briner, Steven Unat-South Florida 9:40.00 DNS 3
 --- 171 Perez, Jose Florida Southern 9:12.42 DNS 3
 --- 89 Kandie, Nathan Florida Gulf Coast DNS 2
 --- 415 Papac, Kevin Saint Leo DNS 2
 --- 287 Mowrey, Tyler Northern Kentucky 9:03.50 DNS 1
 --- 43 Larson, Ryan Embry-Riddle 9:03.56 DNS 1
 --- 30 Carosi, Andrew Embry-Riddle 9:37.15 DNS 2
 --- 83 Bengston, Charles Florida Gulf Coast DNS 2
 --- 561 Oldanie, Aaron Tampa 9:30.30 DNS 3
 --- 522 Shear, Nick Southern Wesleyan DNS 2
 --- 796 Wright, David Webber 9:48.87 DNS 3
 --- 409 Hill, David Saint Leo DNS 2
 --- 410 Hill, Patrick Saint Leo DNS 3
 --- 471 Babinec, Michael South Florida 9:01.25 DNS 1

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 592 Curtis, Thaddeus Troy 14.09 14.21 11.7  
2 477 Hargrove, Landon South Florida 14.27 14.40 11.7  
3 380 Bowers, Ben Penn 14.75 14.61 11.7  
4 590 Calhoun, Zachary Troy 14.90 14.92 22.3  
5 595 Dobbs, Nathan Troy 15.00 15.09 22.3  
6 597 Dyer, Douglas Troy 15.60 15.52 22.3  
7 263 Swanberg, Joel Marquette 15.58 30.4  
8 216 Gordon, Twaine Florida Tech 14.35 15.59 11.7  
9 697 Isang, Iman Ut-Chattanooga 15.62 15.68 22.3  

10 593 Davis, Jaron Troy 14.64 15.77 11.7  
11 481 Jean-Baptiste, Richard South Florida 15.41 15.93 22.3  
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Finals ...   (Men 110 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

12 736 Xavier, Alex Warner 14.46 16.05 11.7  
13 325 Welch, Brandon Northwood (Fla.) 15.80 16.27 22.3  
14 519 McMillan, Jhante Southern Wesleyan 16.36 30.4  
15 731 Roberts, Steven Warner 16.53 30.4  
16 602 Johnson, Samuel Troy 16.37 17.10 30.4  
--- 635 Bocio, Benjamin Unattached 15.89 DNF 22.3  
--- 143 Cochran, James Florida Memorial DNF 30.4  
--- 663 Sims, Tyren Unattached 14.50 DNS 11.7  
--- 35 Dori, Alex Embry-Riddle 16.70 DNS 30.4  
--- 120 Espitia, Pablo Florida Int'l DNS 30.4  
--- 230 Schiemann, Christian Florida Tech 14.77 DNS 22.3  
--- 125 McGill, Desmond Florida Int'l 14.45 DNS 11.7  

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 592 Curtis, Thaddeus Troy 53.53 54.59 1
 2 595 Dobbs, Nathan Troy 56.00 55.59 2
 3 474 Calderon, Camilo South Florida 53.74 55.67 1
 4 519 McMillan, Jhante Southern Wesleyan 55.91 2
 5 608 Moore, Tyrell Troy 56.73 56.05 2
 6 590 Calhoun, Zachary Troy 55.69 57.00 1
 7 40 Hemingway, Jon Embry-Riddle 56.49 57.61 2
 8 319 Robbins, Jacob Northwood (Fla.) 55.00 59.66 1
 9 325 Welch, Brandon Northwood (Fla.) 57.00 59.76 2
 10 731 Roberts, Steven Warner 1:02.83 2
 --- 481 Jean-Baptiste, Richard South Florida 54.53 DNF 1
 --- 643 Flemming, Devontra Unattached 1:00.00 DNF 2
 --- 651 Hulett, Benjamin Unattached 55.20 DNS 1
 --- 392 Alejandro, Eric Puerto Rico 49.50 DNS 1
 --- 143 Cochran, James Florida Memorial DNS 2
 --- 35 Dori, Alex Embry-Riddle 54.19 DNS 1

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 26 Bett, Vincent Embry-Riddle 9:10.55 9:23.72  
 2 705 Wanuch, Nathan Ut-Chattanooga 9:11.18 9:30.89  
 3 471 Babinec, Michael South Florida 9:35.00 9:40.05  
 4 363 White, Wade Nova Southeastern 10:30.00 9:50.99  
 5 353 Gonzalez, Luis Nova Southeastern 10:30.00 9:53.85  
 6 764 Culbertson, Nick Wayne St. 9:54.87  
 7 287 Mowrey, Tyler Northern Kentucky 10:00.21 9:56.69  
 8 280 Holmer, Brady Northern Kentucky 9:51.08 9:57.29  
 9 289 Tomczewski, Erik Northern Kentucky 10:15.00 9:57.74  
 10 603 Kent, Sean Troy 10:10.00 10:09.03  
 11 766 Komph, Eddie Wayne St. 10:27.15 10:12.03  
 12 355 Ingalls, Thomas Nova Southeastern 10:30.00 10:14.07  
 13 769 Nelson, Andrew Wayne St. 10:19.46  
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Finals ...   (Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 14 586 Allen, Cameron Troy 10:30.00 10:24.74  
 15 360 Smale, Tim Nova Southeastern 10:30.00 10:30.66  
 16 50 Riggs, Jason Embry-Riddle 10:24.21 10:46.13  
 17 33 Diaz, Jose Embry-Riddle 9:55.00 10:47.31  
 --- 178 Yanichko, Chris Florida Southern 9:20.00 DNS  
 --- 291 Webber, JJ Northern Kentucky 9:45.00 DNS  

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 Troy     A 40.52 41.09 1
1) 607 Martin, Benjamin 2) 604 Landburg, Jordan 3) 592 Curtis, Thaddeus 4) 600 Holley, Lance

 2 Troy     B 41.20 42.45 1
1) 594 Dent, Daniel 2) 608 Moore, Tyrell 3) 610 Pritchett, Phillip 4) 593 Davis, Jaron

 3 Embry-Riddle     A 41.37 43.21 1
1) 29 Carew, Abdullah 2) 28 Bullock, James 3) 34 DiGregorio, Joe 4) 36 Dunbar, Ricardo

 4 Northwood (Fla.)     A 41.60 44.30 1
1) 313 Hollimon, Tyler 2) 314 Hubbard, Jalin 3) 323 Tirado, Bryan 4) 321 Sommers, Chris

 5 Edgewood     A 44.59 44.49 2
1) 14 Smith, Jordan 2) 10 Clay, Aavante 3) 15 Stubbs, AJ 4) 13 Lohr, Nicholas

 6 Florida Tech     A 41.60 44.50 1
1) 216 Gordon, Twaine 2) 228 Oztekin, Umut 3) 212 Cameron, Nicardo 4) 220 Jackman, Kevin

 7 Warner     A 42.49 45.06 1
1) 735 Williams, Gavonnah 2) 734 Voltaire, Ismael 3) 723 Mention, Kendrick 4) 724 Moate, Eric

 8 Warner     B 42.49 45.34 2
1) 713 Bradford, Zachary 2) 736 Xavier, Alex 3) 711 Anderson, Kenique 4) 728 Pelham, Nykemis

 9 Florida Memorial     A 43.44 46.42 2
1) 141 Anstral, Willi 2) 145 Dorilier, Darius 3) 143 Cochran, James 4) 149 Thomas, Keon

 --- South Florida     A 40.82 DQ 1
1) 479 Hopkins, Derrick 2) 482 Lewis, Chareif 3) 492 Yoon, Dae Young 4) 478 Higgs, Alfred

 --- Webber     A 42.95 DNS 2
1) 787 Decomo, Ronald 2) 794 Uche, Enyinnaya 3) 788 Hudson, Christopher 4) 789 Mejias, Eric

 --- Florida Int'l     A 41.08 DNS 1
1) 116 Campbell, Khristian 2) 119 Eliphar, Alton 3) 125 McGill, Desmond 4) 129 Paul, Alexander

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 Troy     A 3:15.76 3:15.58 1
1) 605 Lynn, Chaun 2) 604 Landburg, Jordan 3) 611 Rice, Cameron 4) 592 Curtis, Thaddeus

 2 Nova Southeastern     A 3:13.00 3:19.64 1
1) 362 Washington, Talyn 2) 347 Carson, Davontae 3) 358 Knight, Kiel 4) 359 Manuel, Benjamin

 3 Troy     B 3:20.00 3:21.49 2
1) 590 Calhoun, Zachary 2) 597 Dyer, Douglas 3) 607 Martin, Benjamin 4) 606 Mackey, Steven

 4 Northwood (Fla.)     A 3:17.00 3:21.83 1
1) 313 Hollimon, Tyler 2) 314 Hubbard, Jalin 3) 310 Ernest, Andre 4) 319 Robbins, Jacob

 5 Warner     A 3:18.94 3:22.11 1
1) 711 Anderson, Kenique 2) 715 Ferguson, Tavius 3) 723 Mention, Kendrick 4) 734 Voltaire, Ismael

 6 Florida Int'l     A 3:19.17 3:22.59 2
1) 115 Ballard, Brandon 2) 128 Onuigbo, Stephen 3) 117 Del Rosario, Alex 4) 130 Prophete, Chris
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Finals ...   (Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

 7 Saint Leo     A 3:37.81 3:25.09 3
1) 418 Watson, Thomas 2) 403 Agyemang-Duah, Herns3) 408 Gardner, David 4) 414 Mullin, James

 8 Florida Int'l     B 3:19.17 3:25.21 2
1) 118 Dorvilier, Jamal 2) 133 Sullivan, Chris 3) 120 Espitia, Pablo 4) 132 Smith, Aubrey

 9 Embry-Riddle     A 3:15.20 3:26.46 1
1) 38 Frenot, Jean 2) 35 Dori, Alex 3) 40 Hemingway, Jon 4) 34 DiGregorio, Joe

 10 Troy     C 3:22.00 3:29.09 3
1) 595 Dobbs, Nathan 2) 608 Moore, Tyrell 3) 602 Johnson, Samuel 4) 600 Holley, Lance

 11 Nova Southeastern     B 3:17.00 3:34.11 1
1) 350 Edwards, Dwayne 2) 349 Decius, Uguens 3) 346 Carrie, Thomas 4) 356 Jerothe, Ryan

 12 Warner     C 3:18.94 3:38.14 1
1) 736 Xavier, Alex 2) 728 Pelham, Nykemis 3) 731 Roberts, Steven 4) 717 Jackson, Julian

 13 Webber     B 3:30.00 3:39.00 3
1) 786 Crummer, David 2) 793 Steinke, Trevor 3) 792 Schmick, Brennen 4) 794 Uche, Enyinnaya

 14 Northern Kentucky     A 3:31.37 3:40.01 3
1) 289 Tomczewski, Erik 2) 284 Lucas, Logan 3) 287 Mowrey, Tyler 4) 280 Holmer, Brady

 15 Nova Southeastern     C 3:29.00 3:43.55 3
1) 361 Towne, Ian 2) 363 White, Wade 3) 360 Smale, Tim 4) 355 Ingalls, Thomas

 16 Embry-Riddle     C 3:20.00 3:44.13 2
1) 51 Stief, Josh 2) 29 Carew, Abdullah 3) 36 Dunbar, Ricardo 4) 55 Zeigler, Zane

 --- Tampa     A 3:32.32 DNF 3
1) 554 Boria, Jessie 2) 564 Tivis, Marcus 3) 553 Billings, Scott 4) 565 Wear, James

 --- Warner     B 3:18.94 DNS 2
1) 727 Nusbaum, Jonathan 2) 730 Pollard, Corey 3) 719 Jenness, Jared 4) 716 Giler, Emilio

 --- Webber     A 3:20.45 DNS 2
1) 785 Clarke, Jordan 2) 787 Decomo, Ronald 3) 789 Mejias, Eric 4) 788 Hudson, Christopher

 --- Penn     A 3:16.01 DNS 1
1) 380 Bowers, Ben 2) 379 Bekelja, Mato 3) 388 Pitt, Thomas 4) 385 Killian, James

 --- Ut-Chattanooga     A 3:28.00 DNS 3
1) 700 Nelson, Geoff 2) 692 Carter, Marquis 3) 698 Janssen, Trevor 4) 701 O'Brien, Patrick

 --- Embry-Riddle     B 3:20.00 DNS 2
1) 24 Armor, James 2) 44 L'Heureux, Dalton 3) 42 Hernandez, Alec 4) 46 Lintz, Palmer

 --- Florida Memorial     A 3:19.55 DNS 2
1) 143 Cochran, James 2) 144 Daniel, Shomari 3) 149 Thomas, Keon 4) 142 Byrd, Davonte

 --- Ut-Chattanooga     B 3:36.00 SCR  
1) 691 Ayotunde, Oluwatosin 2) 699 Marshall, Matthew 3) 695 Darby, Zack 4) 704 Stuart, Paul

 --- Saint Leo     B SCR  
1) 405 Bez, Niclas 2) 407 Dunne, Carl 3) 411 Lenz, Valentin 4) 413 Matuszczak, Rafal

 
Men High Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 668 Tisch, Malachi Unattached 2.08m  6-09.75
 2 260 Saindon, Michael Marquette 2.03m  6-08.00
 3 382 Harriger, Nathan Penn 1.98m  6-06.00
 4 485 Meyers, Chase South Florida 1.98m  6-06.00
 5 187 Hurtado-Arteaga, Cristobal Florida State 1.98m  6-06.00
 5 146 Dorismond, Samuel Florida Memorial 1.98m  6-06.00
 5 490 Petion, Giscard South Florida 1.98m  6-06.00
 5 643 Flemming, Devontra Unattached 1.98m  6-06.00
 9 131 Roberts, Kareem Florida Int'l 1.93m  6-04.00
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Finals ...   (Men High Jump)
Name  School Finals Points

 10 133 Sullivan, Chris Florida Int'l 1.93m  6-04.00
 10 188 Medich, Nick Florida State 1.93m  6-04.00
 12 364 Wood, Derrick Nova Southeastern 1.93m  6-04.00
 13 480 Jack, Justin South Florida 1.88m  6-02.00
 13 28 Bullock, James Embry-Riddle 1.88m  6-02.00
 --- 118 Dorvilier, Jamal Florida Int'l NH  
 --- 47 Maku, Richard Embry-Riddle NH  
 --- 730 Pollard, Corey Warner NH  
 --- 721 Kidd, Eric Warner DNS  
 --- 719 Jenness, Jared Warner DNS  
 --- 703 Stovall, James Ut-Chattanooga DNS  
 --- 263 Swanberg, Joel Marquette DNS  
 --- 142 Byrd, Davonte Florida Memorial DNS  
 --- 148 Smith, Clive Florida Memorial DNS  
 --- 232 Scott, Nicholas Florida Tech DNS  
 --- 120 Espitia, Pablo Florida Int'l DNS  
 --- 147 Hall, Jerwaine Florida Memorial DNS  
 --- 251 Abdulahi, Oumaru Marquette DNS  

 
Men Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 484 Metzger, Wyatt South Florida 4.90m  16-00.75
 2 625 Shepherd, David Unat-South Florida 4.90m  16-00.75
 3 356 Jerothe, Ryan Nova Southeastern 4.75m  15-07.00
 4 476 Galan, Edward South Florida 4.75m  15-07.00
 4 263 Swanberg, Joel Marquette 4.75m  15-07.00
 6 475 Chernoff, Cody South Florida 4.75m  15-07.00
 7 652 Hurley, Matt Unattached 4.75m  15-07.00
 8 186 Ellis, Cayman Florida State 4.75m  15-07.00
 9 25 Bales, A.J. Embry-Riddle 4.60m  15-01.00
 10 54 Turner, Kameron Embry-Riddle 4.60m  15-01.00
 11 27 Breier, Max Embry-Riddle 4.60m  15-01.00
 12 230 Schiemann, Christian Florida Tech 4.45m  14-07.25
 13 257 Martello, Vinny Marquette 4.30m  14-01.25
 --- 32 Cashdollar, Daniel Embry-Riddle NH  
 --- 640 Dobbins III, Silas Unattached NH  
 --- 472 Baird, Brian South Florida NH  
 --- 597 Dyer, Douglas Troy NH  
 --- 602 Johnson, Samuel Troy NH  
 --- 523 Shockley, Chevy Southern Wesleyan NH  
 --- 361 Towne, Ian Nova Southeastern NH  
 --- 255 Kaplan, John Marquette NH  
 --- 45 Lietzau, Zachary Embry-Riddle NH  
 --- 489 Perry, Winston South Florida NH  
 --- 133 Sullivan, Chris Florida Int'l DNS  
 --- 120 Espitia, Pablo Florida Int'l DNS  
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Men Long Jump

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

 1 659 Morse, Mikese Unattached 7.79m 33.025-06.75
 2 620 Bell, Kevin Unat-South Florida 7.38m 31.124-02.50
 3 253 Dash, Dwayne Marquette 6.97m 22.722-10.50
 4 591 Charley, Myles Troy 6.91m 31.322-08.00
 5 230 Schiemann, Christian Florida Tech 6.78m 22.322-03.00
 6 601 Jennings, Isaac Troy 6.75m 33.022-01.75
 7 133 Sullivan, Chris Florida Int'l 6.56m 21.421-06.25
 8 118 Dorvilier, Jamal Florida Int'l 6.52m 31.621-04.75
 8 642 Evans, Tommy Unattached 6.52m 12.021-04.75
 10 788 Hudson, Christopher Webber 6.31m 3+0.020-08.50
 11 145 Dorilier, Darius Florida Memorial 6.28m 10.520-07.25
 12 264 Tobin, Brett Marquette 6.13m 22.420-01.50
 13 364 Wood, Derrick Nova Southeastern 6.11m 10.620-00.50
 14 597 Dyer, Douglas Troy 6.09m 10.819-11.75
 15 318 Lee, Breoni Northwood (Fla.) 6.06m 20.919-10.75
 16 14 Smith, Jordan Edgewood 5.91m 22.219-04.75
 17 261 Smith, Jordan Marquette 5.87m 11.219-03.25
 18 232 Scott, Nicholas Florida Tech 5.86m 11.219-02.75
 19 635 Bocio, Benjamin Unattached 5.83m 32.419-01.50
 20 311 Fernandez, Carlos Northwood (Fla.) 5.63m 11.018-05.75
 21 361 Towne, Ian Nova Southeastern 4.86m 11.215-11.50
 22 142 Byrd, Davonte Florida Memorial 4.62m 10.915-02.00
 --- 643 Flemming, Devontra Unattached FOUL 3 
 --- 724 Moate, Eric Warner DNS 2NWI
 --- 721 Kidd, Eric Warner DNS 1NWI
 --- 726 Noel, Samuel Warner DNS 1NWI
 --- 120 Espitia, Pablo Florida Int'l DNS 2NWI
 --- 602 Johnson, Samuel Troy DNS 2NWI
 --- 263 Swanberg, Joel Marquette DNS 2NWI
 --- 323 Tirado, Bryan Northwood (Fla.) DNS 2NWI
 --- 356 Jerothe, Ryan Nova Southeastern DNS 1NWI
 --- 605 Lynn, Chaun Troy DNS 3NWI
 --- 141 Anstral, Willi Florida Memorial DNS 3NWI
 --- 594 Dent, Daniel Troy DNS 3NWI

 
Men Triple Jump

Name  School Finals Wind Points

Finals

 1 487 Oneal, Matthew South Florida 15.42m 20.650-07.25
 2 591 Charley, Myles Troy 14.52m 22.247-07.75
 3 47 Maku, Richard Embry-Riddle 13.78m 21.545-02.50
 4 643 Flemming, Devontra Unattached 13.73m 20.145-00.50
 5 601 Jennings, Isaac Troy 13.72m 12.645-00.25
 6 703 Stovall, James Ut-Chattanooga 13.68m 20.744-10.75
 7 364 Wood, Derrick Nova Southeastern 13.60m 20.544-07.50
 8 121 Ghent, Marcus Florida Int'l 13.27m 20.243-06.50
 9 53 Tolliver, Juwan Embry-Riddle 13.13m 12.643-01.00
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Finals ...   (Men Triple Jump)
Name  School Finals Wind Points

 10 264 Tobin, Brett Marquette 13.03m 21.642-09.00
 11 318 Lee, Breoni Northwood (Fla.) 12.40m 12.940-08.25
 12 311 Fernandez, Carlos Northwood (Fla.) 11.42m 12.237-05.75
 --- 667 Thompson, Avery Unattached FOUL 1 
 --- 642 Evans, Tommy Unattached DNS 1NWI
 --- 326 Williams, Kristoff Northwood (Fla.) DNS 1NWI
 --- 788 Hudson, Christopher Webber DNS 1NWI
 --- 726 Noel, Samuel Warner DNS 1NWI

 
Men Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 381 Brenza, Jacob Penn 16.58m 354-04.75
 2 386 LaRoche, Marcus Penn 16.51m 354-02.00
 3 387 Mattis, Sam Penn 16.19m 353-01.50
 4 596 Douglas, Zach Troy 15.94m 352-03.75
 5 488 Osking, Justin South Florida 15.52m 350-11.00
 6 491 Screen, Devin South Florida 15.39m 350-06.00
 7 214 Delgado, Kevin Florida Tech 15.23m 349-11.75
 8 126 Montero, Michael Florida Int'l 15.18m 349-09.75
 9 262 Stuart, Patrick Marquette 15.08m 349-05.75
 10 278 Adamson, Jesse Northern Kentucky 14.65m 248-00.75
 11 588 Barlow, Justin Troy 14.41m 347-03.50
 12 623 Diaczynsky, Zach Unat-South Florida 14.25m 346-09.00
 13 384 Kennedy-White, Noah Penn 13.57m 344-06.25
 14 282 Keller, Danny Northern Kentucky 13.13m 243-01.00
 15 714 Cassidy, Michael Warner 13.04m 242-09.50
 16 516 Hubbard, Zack Southern Wesleyan 12.24m 140-02.00
 17 37 Farner, Zack Embry-Riddle 12.10m 239-08.50
 18 223 Knox, Nathan Florida Tech 12.07m 239-07.25
 19 388 Pitt, Thomas Penn 12.03m 239-05.75
 20 354 Hendricks, Darren Nova Southeastern 11.93m 239-01.75
 21 520 Pickney, Kiaser Southern Wesleyan 11.84m 138-10.25
 22 283 Leone, Michael Northern Kentucky 11.75m 238-06.75
 23 732 Smythe, Hanif Warner 11.61m 138-01.25
 24 215 Earl, Daltyn Florida Tech 11.45m 237-06.75
 25 49 Parra, Angel Embry-Riddle 11.39m 237-04.50
 26 316 James, Nick Northwood (Fla.) 11.08m 236-04.25
 26 225 Lopez, George Florida Tech 11.08m 236-04.25
 28 722 Leshore, Anthony Warner 11.00m 136-01.25
 29 133 Sullivan, Chris Florida Int'l 10.80m 235-05.25
 30 279 Davis, Travis Northern Kentucky 10.35m 133-11.50
 31 662 selmour, fonzi Unattached 10.34m 133-11.25
 32 733 Stephenson, Samuel Warner 9.99m 132-09.50
 33 288 Swartz, Banon Northern Kentucky 9.89m 132-05.50
 34 286 Miller, Josh Northern Kentucky 9.83m 232-03.00
 35 524 Trotter, Matt Southern Wesleyan 9.41m 130-10.50
 36 221 Keith, Garrett Florida Tech 9.40m 130-10.25
 37 120 Espitia, Pablo Florida Int'l 9.26m 130-04.75
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Finals ...   (Men Shot Put)
Name  School Finals Points

 38 320 Simons, Adia Northwood (Fla.) 8.41m 127-07.25
 39 725 Moore, Chad Warner 7.77m 125-06.00
 40 118 Dorvilier, Jamal Florida Int'l 7.38m 124-02.50
 41 729 Pivacco, James Warner 6.55m 121-06.00
 --- 352 Futerman, Ben Nova Southeastern FOUL 2
 --- 254 Hardin, Bret Marquette FOUL 2
 --- 123 Kemp, Tyson Florida Int'l DNS 3
 --- 322 Tan, Ben Northwood (Fla.) DNS 1
 --- 790 Parsons, Joshua Webber DNS 1

 
Men Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 387 Mattis, Sam Penn 57.02m 3187-01
 2 626 Thomas, Jared Unat-South Florida 54.11m 3177-06
 3 491 Screen, Devin South Florida 52.22m 3171-04
 4 384 Kennedy-White, Noah Penn 48.49m 3159-01
 5 381 Brenza, Jacob Penn 46.81m 3153-07
 6 488 Osking, Justin South Florida 46.66m 3153-01
 7 126 Montero, Michael Florida Int'l 43.12m 3141-06
 8 214 Delgado, Kevin Florida Tech 42.52m 3139-06
 8 352 Futerman, Ben Nova Southeastern 42.52m 3139-06
 10 223 Knox, Nathan Florida Tech 42.33m 3138-10
 11 288 Swartz, Banon Northern Kentucky 39.04m 2128-01
 12 49 Parra, Angel Embry-Riddle 38.19m 2125-03
 13 354 Hendricks, Darren Nova Southeastern 38.00m 2124-08
 14 646 Green, Omari Unattached 37.48m 2122-11
 15 283 Leone, Michael Northern Kentucky 37.13m 2121-10
 16 37 Farner, Zack Embry-Riddle 36.89m 2121-00
 17 262 Stuart, Patrick Marquette 35.68m 1117-01
 18 662 selmour, fonzi Unattached 35.52m 1116-06
 19 215 Earl, Daltyn Florida Tech 35.18m 1115-05
 20 286 Miller, Josh Northern Kentucky 34.99m 2114-09
 21 282 Keller, Danny Northern Kentucky 34.83m 2114-03
 22 732 Smythe, Hanif Warner 34.67m 1113-09
 23 221 Keith, Garrett Florida Tech 33.78m 2110-10
 24 316 James, Nick Northwood (Fla.) 33.61m 2110-03
 25 733 Stephenson, Samuel Warner 29.86m 297-11
 26 133 Sullivan, Chris Florida Int'l 29.02m 195-02
 27 725 Moore, Chad Warner 27.83m 191-04
 28 279 Davis, Travis Northern Kentucky 26.22m 286-00
 29 258 McBride, Joel Marquette 25.95m 185-02
 30 120 Espitia, Pablo Florida Int'l 24.10m 179-01
 31 320 Simons, Adia Northwood (Fla.) 22.98m 175-05
 --- 729 Pivacco, James Warner FOUL 1
 --- 714 Cassidy, Michael Warner FOUL 3
 --- 388 Pitt, Thomas Penn FOUL 2
 --- 790 Parsons, Joshua Webber FOUL 1
 --- 124 Lickfield, Chris Florida Int'l FOUL 3
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Finals ...   (Men Discus Throw)
Name  School Finals Points

 --- 722 Leshore, Anthony Warner FOUL 2
 --- 524 Trotter, Matt Southern Wesleyan FOUL 1
 --- 520 Pickney, Kiaser Southern Wesleyan FOUL 1
 --- 118 Dorvilier, Jamal Florida Int'l DNS 1
 --- 323 Tirado, Bryan Northwood (Fla.) DNS 1
 --- 123 Kemp, Tyson Florida Int'l DNS 2
 --- 278 Adamson, Jesse Northern Kentucky DNS 2
 --- 322 Tan, Ben Northwood (Fla.) DNS 1
 --- 516 Hubbard, Zack Southern Wesleyan DNS 1

 
Men Hammer Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 598 Elia, Demetris Troy 55.90m 2183-05
 2 254 Hardin, Bret Marquette 52.58m 2172-06
 3 381 Brenza, Jacob Penn 49.22m 2161-06
 4 387 Mattis, Sam Penn 46.01m 2150-11
 5 49 Parra, Angel Embry-Riddle 43.95m 1144-02
 6 384 Kennedy-White, Noah Penn 43.51m 2142-09
 7 223 Knox, Nathan Florida Tech 41.07m 1134-09
 8 354 Hendricks, Darren Nova Southeastern 41.05m 2134-08
 9 221 Keith, Garrett Florida Tech 40.99m 1134-06
 10 654 Lewis, Seth Unattached 40.46m 2132-09
 11 262 Stuart, Patrick Marquette 39.36m 2129-02
 12 283 Leone, Michael Northern Kentucky 39.27m 1128-10
 13 386 LaRoche, Marcus Penn 38.78m 2127-03
 14 215 Earl, Daltyn Florida Tech 38.08m 1124-11
 15 282 Keller, Danny Northern Kentucky 37.13m 2121-10
 16 278 Adamson, Jesse Northern Kentucky 32.80m 1107-07
 17 37 Farner, Zack Embry-Riddle 30.02m 198-06
 18 316 James, Nick Northwood (Fla.) 27.78m 191-02
 19 279 Davis, Travis Northern Kentucky 27.40m 189-11
 20 288 Swartz, Banon Northern Kentucky 26.66m 187-06
 21 320 Simons, Adia Northwood (Fla.) 23.20m 176-01
 --- 491 Screen, Devin South Florida FOUL 2
 --- 612 Benoit, Peter Unat-Embry-Riddle FOUL 1
 --- 664 Sputo, Thomas Unattached FOUL 1
 --- 226 Maloney, Phil Florida Tech FOUL 2
 --- 124 Lickfield, Chris Florida Int'l FOUL 2
 --- 286 Miller, Josh Northern Kentucky FOUL 1
 --- 258 McBride, Joel Marquette FOUL 1
 --- 322 Tan, Ben Northwood (Fla.) DNS 1

 
Men Javelin Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

 1 256 Krzyszkowski, John Marquette 58.99m 1193-06
 2 230 Schiemann, Christian Florida Tech 58.69m 2192-07
 3 599 Grissom, Hayes Troy 58.43m 2191-08
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Finals ...   (Men Javelin Throw)
Name  School Finals Points

 4 190 Singletary, Garrett Florida State 56.96m 2186-10
 5 54 Turner, Kameron Embry-Riddle 55.57m 2182-04
 6 383 Ingram, Karl Penn 51.22m 2168-00
 7 612 Benoit, Peter Unat-Embry-Riddle 50.57m 2165-11
 8 189 Michaud, Travis Florida State 48.00m 2157-06
 9 388 Pitt, Thomas Penn 47.45m 2155-08
 10 133 Sullivan, Chris Florida Int'l 44.96m 2147-06
 11 354 Hendricks, Darren Nova Southeastern 44.82m 1147-00
 12 729 Pivacco, James Warner 43.45m 1142-07
 13 714 Cassidy, Michael Warner 43.09m 2141-04
 14 722 Leshore, Anthony Warner 37.56m 1123-03
 15 209 Bridgeman, Chris Florida Tech 36.89m 2121-00
 16 221 Keith, Garrett Florida Tech 35.57m 1116-08
 17 732 Smythe, Hanif Warner 32.86m 1107-10
 18 633 Beckerleg, Tom Unattached 32.04m 1105-01
 19 725 Moore, Chad Warner 31.37m 1102-11
 20 361 Towne, Ian Nova Southeastern 29.46m 196-08
 21 356 Jerothe, Ryan Nova Southeastern 29.09m 195-05
 22 118 Dorvilier, Jamal Florida Int'l 25.29m 183-00
 23 120 Espitia, Pablo Florida Int'l 19.70m 164-07
 --- 223 Knox, Nathan Florida Tech FOUL 1
 --- 323 Tirado, Bryan Northwood (Fla.) DNS 2
 --- 522 Shear, Nick Southern Wesleyan DNS 1
 --- 322 Tan, Ben Northwood (Fla.) DNS 1


